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1492 11/12/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID OCTOBER SALES TAX 2013 43.88
Totals for 1492 43.88
1493 11/14/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR CUSTODIANS FOR 6.50
SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOMS
Totals for 1493 6.50
1494 11/14/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR SCHOOL SUPPLIES 281.83
Totals for 1494 281.83
1495 11/14/2013 GEDDES SCHOOL SUPPLI BALTIMORE MD ERASERS FOR LIBRARY 51.32
Totals for 1495 51.32
1496 11/14/2013 GEDDES SCHOOL SUPPLI BALTIMORE MD ERASERS FOR LIBRARY 8.16
Totals for 1496 8.16
1497 11/14/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID 2ND GRADE FIELD TRIP BUS FEES 70.00
Totals for 1497 70.00
1498 11/14/2013 ALBERTSON'S FOOD CEN BURLEY ID TREATS FOR PARENT TEACHER 19.96
CONFERENCE
Totals for 1498 19.96
1499 11/07/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL laminating film 84.00
1499 11/14/2013 TOWER IMAGING VAN NUYS CA PRINT CARTRIDGE 129.99
Totals for 1499 213.99
1500 11/07/2013 MAD ROBIN MUSIC & DA SEATTLE WA Music books & CD 87.95
1500 11/14/2013 PROJECT RUDOLPH PROJECT RUDOLPH DONATION FROM 100.00
2ND GRADE
Totals for 1500 187.95
1501 11/07/2013 MAD ROBIN MUSIC & DA SEATTLE WA Music books & CD 91.95
1501 11/14/2013 ZURCHERS TWIN FALLS ID KAZOOS FOR 1ST GRADE PROGRAM 18.75
Totals for 1501 110.70
1502 11/07/2013 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI Tape, markers, newsprint, 115.95
highlighters and construction
paper
1502 11/14/2013 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID WHITE BOARDS FOR CLASSROOMS 61.77
Totals for 1502 177.72
1503 11/07/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID 9 volt rechargeable batteries 197.82
1503 11/15/2013 PROFORM AIRBORNE SCHOOL ASSEMBLY - PROFROM 400.00
AIRBORNE JUMP ROPERS
Totals for 1503 597.82
1504 11/07/2013 STARS FERRY BLDG SUP BURLEY ID Idaho History notebook boards 149.36
- 4th grade
1504 11/21/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BOOKS FOR 1ST GRADE CLASSROOM 21.24
Totals for 1504 170.60
1505 11/13/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales tax - October 6.57
Totals for 1505 6.57
1506 11/13/2013 PEPSI BOTTLING VENTU CITY OF INDUSTRY CA Pop 93.60
Totals for 1506 93.60
1507 11/13/2013 DARRINGTON, CHAR DECLO ID Supplies for 5th grade Stem 48.56
Day
Totals for 1507 48.56
1508 11/13/2013 ATLAS PEN & PENCIL C SHELBYVILLE TN Christmas pencils for 3rd 77.25
grade
Totals for 1508 77.25
1509 11/13/2013 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO D Printer cartridges 117.50
Totals for 1509 117.50
1510 11/13/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL Clocks, pencil sharpeners, 240.08
tape
Totals for 1510 240.08
1511 11/13/2013 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI Dry erase markers, ruled 84.23

newsprint - 2nd grade
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Totals for 1511 84.23
1512 11/13/2013 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT Name tags, mail center, 536.64

whiteboards for 1lst grade

Totals for 1512 536.64
1513 11/13/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC VERNON HILLS IL Replacement bulb 265.31
Totals for 1513 265.31
1514 11/13/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL laminating film 127.96
Totals for 1514 127.96
1515 11/13/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Headphones 89.28
Totals for 1515 89.28
1516 11/26/2013 RENAISSANCE LEARNING WISCONSIN RAPIDS WI Accelerated Reading program 1,392.00
Totals for 1516 1,392.00
1517 11/26/2013 DECLO POSTMASTER DECLO ID Forever postage stamps 138.00
Totals for 1517 138.00
1673 11/11/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR THE MONTH OF 92.95
OCTOBER
Totals for 1673 92.95
1674 11/15/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MEDIA (DIARY OF A WIMPY KID 97.50
BOOK)
Totals for 1674 97.50
1675 11/15/2013 SCHOOL DATEBOOKS, IN LAFAYETTE IN STUDENT PLANNERS 2013-2014 2,154.43
Totals for 1675 2,154.43
1676 11/22/2013 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID STAFF MEETING (08/27/2013) 55.50
Totals for 1676 55.50
2364 11/06/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID OCTOBER 2013 SALES TAX 6.08
Totals for 2364 6.08
2365 11/07/2013 BURLEY ID DONATION TO FAMILY FOR LOSS 75.00
OF CHILD
Totals for 2365 75.00
2366 11/07/2013 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID STAFEF DINNER FOR PARENT 99.91
TEACHER CONF.
Totals for 2366 99.91
2367 11/14/2013 REBECCA'S BURLEY ID SYMPATHY BASKET FOR AUTO 53.50
STUDENT FAMILY
Totals for 2367 53.50
4055 11/04/2013 PIZZA HUT OF IDAHO BOISE D Pizza for night Class 40.00

incentive 10/29/13

Totals for 4055 40.00

4056 11/04/2013 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Donuts for Red Ribbon Week 44.03
incentive

Totals for 4056 44.03

4057 11/04/2013 BURLEY JUNIOR HIGH S BURLEY ID Renaissance stickers for 72.15

exceptional student
incentives
Totals for 4057 72.15
4058 11/04/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Miscellaneous school supplies 173.75
and incentives as needed
Totals for 4058 173.75
4059 11/13/2013 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID Sandwiches for Staff : Parent 35.00
Teacher Conferences 11/7/13
Totals for 4059 35.00
4060 11/13/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Kitchen utensils and food 50.16
trays as needed for Staff
gatherings

Totals for 4060 50.16
4061 11/13/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales tax payable October 14.67
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Totals for 4061 14.67
4062 11/18/2013 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Donuts for Staff Member 14.38
Farewell:
Totals for 4062 14.38
4063 11/18/2013 CENTURY CINEMAS BURLEY ID Block 1 Renaissance 210.00

incentive: Movie for
qualified students at Century
Cinema 11/15/2013

Totals for 4063 210.00

4064 11/19/2013 OFFICE MAX #661 TWIN FALLS ID Office supplies as needed at 351.06
Office Max

Totals for 4064 351.06

4065 11/19/2013 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY ID Reimburse Principal for 76.85

school purchases as needed

Totals for 4065 76.85

4066 11/19/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID Ink cartridge for FCS lab and 106.72
OK to pay stamp for office

use

Totals for 4066 106.72

4067 11/19/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID Cartridge as needed for Day 31.05
Care

Totals for 4067 31.05

4068 11/22/2013 GOLDEN CORRAL POCATELLO ID Criminal Justice class field 277.20

trip LUNCH at Golden Corral
11/20/2013
Totals for 4068 277.20
4069 11/22/2013 DOC'S PIZZA RUPERT D Dinner incentive after 77.58
Criminal Justice night class
field trip 11/21/2013
Totals for 4069 77.58
4070 11/22/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Miscellaneous school supplies 129.90
and incentives as needed
Totals for 4070 129.90
4071 11/22/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Miscellaneous school supplies 79.94
and incentives as needed
Totals for 4071 79.94
4072 11/25/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID Ink cartridges as needed for 112.74
Principal and Family Consumer
Science teacher
Totals for 4072 112.74
4073 11/27/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Night school supplies for 54.11
Teen Parenting as needed
Totals for 4073 54.11
4208 11/04/2013 POSTMASTER - OAKLEY OAKLEY ID Stamps for Veteran's Day 29.90

Program invitations

Totals for 4208 29.90
4209 11/06/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL 2" binder for Idaho History 137.36
Totals for 4209 137.36
4210 11/13/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID Ice Cream 114.34
Totals for 4210 114.34
4211 11/13/2013 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR JEFFERSON CITY MO Book Fair Sales 3,275.40
Totals for 4211 3,275.40
4212 11/18/2013 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Donuts for box top party 11.97
Totals for 4212 11.97

4213 11/21/2013 HOGG, GARY HUNTSVILLE uT Gary Hogg writing workshop 650.00
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Totals for 4213 650.00

5520 11/04/2013 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE ID water bill 52.00

Totals for 5520 52.00

5521 11/04/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales Tax for October 21.00

Totals for 5521 21.00

5522 11/07/2013 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID PTC Luncheon 258.23

Totals for 5522 258.23

5523 11/11/2013 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID salad fpr PTC 30.00

Totals for 5523 30.00

5524 11/12/2013 MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMEN BURLEY ID Books for Teachers for 723.62
rewards

Totals for 5524 723.62

5525 11/12/2013 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR JEFFERSON CITY MO Book Fair 2013 3,375.80

Totals for 5525 3,375.80

5526 11/12/2013 LIBRARYWORLD, INC SAN JOSE CA Library Program 425.00

Totals for 5526 425.00

5527 11/12/2013 Albertson's DENVER Cco kindergarten Saxon Math 34.62

Totals for 5527 34.62

5528 11/12/2013 EDMENTUM MINNEAPOLIS MN upgrade for reading eggs 48.60
license

Totals for 5528 48.60

5529 11/13/2013 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID Student of Month Lunch for 32.81

October students

Totals for 5529 32.81
5530 11/19/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS BURLEY ID fax cartridge 44.95
Totals for 5530 44.95
5531 11/19/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS BURLEY ID fax cartridge 44.95
Totals for 5531 44.95
5532 11/20/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS BURLEY ID fax cartridges 81.90
Totals for 5532 81.90
5533 11/21/2013 HOGG, GARY HUNTSVILLE uT Assembly for Gary Hogg 350.00
Totals for 5533 350.00
5534 11/22/2013 MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMEN BURLEY ID lunch for Kindergarten feast 13.70
Totals for 5534 13.70
5535 11/25/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID parent involvement gift 25.00
Totals for 5535 25.00
5807 11/21/2013 LAKESHORE LEARNING M CARSON CA READ-ALONG LIBRARY 159.28
Totals for 5807 159.28
5808 11/21/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID HDMI & VGA CABLE 238.00
Totals for 5808 238.00
5809 11/21/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX APPLE TV & IPADS 6,367.50
Totals for 5809 6,367.50
5810 11/25/2013 POSTMASTER - MALTA MALTA ID POST OFFICE BOX SERVICE FEE 106.00
Totals for 5810 106.00
6375 11/06/2013 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID Dinner PTC 271.00
Totals for 6375 271.00
6376 11/07/2013 O'LEARY JUNIOR HIGH TWIN FALLS ID Wrestling Fee 50.00
Totals for 6376 50.00
6377 11/11/2013 EAST MINICO MIDDLE S RUPERT ID Wrestling Fee 25.00
Totals for 6377 25.00
6378 11/11/2013 GOODING MIDDLE SCHOO GOODING ID Wrestling Fee 25.00
Totals for 6378 25.00
6379 11/11/2013 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID Supplies for Science Lab 28.46
Totals for 6379 28.46
6380 11/13/2013 ALBERTSON'S FOOD CEN BURLEY D Citizenship Awards 83.95

Totals for 6380 83.95
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6381 11/13/2013 PETTY CASH Cash Awards for Perfect 50.00
Attendance
Totals for 6381 50.00
6382 11/13/2013 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR JEFFERSON CITY MO Book Fair 906.43
Totals for 6382 906.43
6383 11/13/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID Wrestling T-shirts & shorts 604.50
Totals for 6383 604.50
6384 11/13/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Candy for Renaissance 50.00
Assembly
Totals for 6384 50.00
6385 11/14/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - October 195.64
Totals for 6385 195.64
6386 11/20/2013 ROBERT STUART MIDDLE TWIN FALLS ID Wrestling Tournament Fee 150.00
Totals for 6386 150.00
6387 11/20/2013 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID Flowers - Retirement 46.35
Totals for 6387 46.35
6388 11/20/2013 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID Flowers - 68.00
Totals for 6388 68.00
6389 11/21/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID Yearbook Sweatshirts 588.00
Totals for 6389 588.00
6390 11/21/2013 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID DHS Activity Cards 25.00
Totals for 6390 25.00
6391 11/25/2013 ALBERTSON'S FOOD CEN BURLEY ID Product for Concession Stand 48.75
Totals for 6391 48.75
6392 11/25/2013 ALBERTSON'S FOOD CEN BURLEY ID Product for Concession Stand 183.12
Totals for 6392 183.12
6393 11/05/2013 BURLEY ID Donation 100.00
6393 11/26/2013 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID Product for Concession Stand 406.56
Totals for 6393 506.56
6394 11/05/2013 DIST. IV MUSIC EDUCA CASTLEFORD ID Clinic 120.00
Totals for 6394 120.00
6395 11/05/2013 FISHER, DUSTY BURLEY ID Band Trip - Travel Expense 300.00
Totals for 6395 300.00
6396 11/05/2013 GOCHNOUR, BETHANY BURLEY ID Stepps - Shoes & Tanks 286.84
Totals for 6396 286.84
6397 11/05/2013 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID Dist. 4 AD's Meeting Travel 86.00
Expense
Totals for 6397 86.00
6398 11/05/2013 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID Flowers 65.75
Totals for 6398 65.75
6399 11/05/2013 EMBASSY SUITES HOTEL BELLEVUE WA Band Trip Lodging 4,416.98
Totals for 6399 4,416.98
6400 11/05/2013 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE ID Hello Friend Supplies 42.10
Totals for 6400 42.10
6401 11/05/2013 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID Girls Soccer Plaques 100.00
Totals for 6401 100.00
6402 11/05/2013 MAIL FINANCE MILFORD CT Postal Meter N08102085 339.00
Totals for 6402 339.00
6403 11/05/2013 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED TWIN FALLS ID Orchestra Clinic 150.00
Totals for 6403 150.00
6404 11/05/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Club Supplies 22.54
Totals for 6404 22.54
6405 11/05/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Open P.O. - Juice & Milk for 219.00
Machine
Totals for 6405 219.00

6406 11/05/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA JV Volleyball Tourn. Food 45.35
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Supplies
Totals for 6406 45.35
6407 11/05/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Green & White - Homecoming 188.38

Cookies. Dogs, & Buns

Totals for 6407 188.38
6408 11/05/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Open P.O. - Concessions 425.58
Supplies
Totals for 6408 425.58
6409 11/05/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FCCLA Supplies 9.98
Totals for 6409 9.98
6410 11/05/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Printer Cartridges 145.82
Totals for 6410 145.82
6411 11/05/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Art Supplies 18.45
Totals for 6411 18.45
6412 11/05/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Extension Cords 33.54
Totals for 6412 33.54
6413 11/05/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Creed Night Supplies 111.92
Totals for 6413 111.92
6414 11/05/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Yearbook Supplies 14.13
Totals for 6414 14.13
6415 11/05/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Homecoming Window Supplies 26.87
Totals for 6415 26.87
6416 11/05/2013 HONDO, CAROLYN BURLEY D Jerome FB Game Travel Expense 112.14
& Refreshments
Totals for 6416 112.14
6417 11/05/2013 GOPHER SPORTS MINNEAPOLIS MN Dodge Balls & Stop Watches 444 .31
Totals for 6417 444 .31
6418 11/05/2013 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID Service Call - Dell 3000 60.00
Totals for 6418 60.00
6419 11/06/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID Girls Basketball Uniforms 2,437.04
Totals for 6419 2,437.04
6420 11/06/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID Power Supply 34.00
Totals for 6420 34.00
6421 11/06/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Shooting Shirts 567.75
Totals for 6421 567.75
6422 11/06/2013 NEW MANAGEMENT San Diego CA Lock Blocks for Classroom 210.00
Doors
Totals for 6422 210.00
6423 11/07/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID Water Bottles, Hooded 163.19

Oxfords, Shirts
Totals for 6423 163.19
6424 11/07/2013 MAUI WOWI JEROME ID Fresh Fruit Smoothies for 375.00

Grad Night Party

Totals for 6424 375.00
6425 11/07/2013 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID POST HOLE RENTAL 18.00
Totals for 6425 18.00
6426 11/07/2013 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA CINCINNATI OH BPA Membership 660.00
Totals for 6426 660.00
6427 11/07/2013 ROBINSON, RICKY BURLEY ID Nat'l FFA Trip Vehicle 609.84
Rentals
Totals for 6427 609.84
6428 11/07/2013 DISH PALATINE IL Baseball Service 8255 7070 103.30
8469 3220
Totals for 6428 103.30
6429 11/07/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Employees Pd for Athletic 246.27

Events



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 8:51 AM 12/06/13
05.13.10.00.07-10.2-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 11/01/13 - 11/30/13) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Totals for 6429 246.27
6430 11/07/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax 624.21
Totals for 6430 624.21
6431 11/08/2013 SPECIAL OLYMPICS IDA GARDEN CITY ID Special Olympics - Idaho 3,000.00
Totals for 6431 3,000.00
6432 11/11/2013 WOUNDED WARRIOR PROJ Wounded Warrior 99.80
Totals for 6432 99.80
6433 11/11/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID Food Supplies for Classes 80.56
Totals for 6433 80.56
6434 11/11/2013 FARMER'S CORNER BURLEY ID Volleyball Banquet 296.25
Totals for 6434 296.25
6435 11/11/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Transportation Fees 288.00
Totals for 6435 288.00
6436 11/11/2013 BARTLOME, CHARLENE BURLEY ID COOKIES-STUDENT-LED 120.00
CONFERENCE
Totals for 6436 120.00
6437 11/11/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID Food Supplies 197.06
Totals for 6437 197.06
6438 11/11/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID Food Supplies 197.06
Totals for 6438 197.06
6439 11/12/2013 WILLES, JENNIFER BURLEY ID DONATIONS FROM STUDENTS & 500.00
FACULTY
Totals for 6439 500.00
6440 11/12/2013 WILLES, JENNIFER BURLEY ID Donation 200.00
Totals for 6440 200.00
6441 11/12/2013 USA TODAY DALLAS TX Subscription Renewal 286.52
Totals for 6441 286.52
6442 11/15/2013 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID GBB - 11/15 30.00
Totals for 6442 30.00
6443 11/15/2013 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID GBB - Scorebook - 11/15 30.00
Totals for 6443 30.00
6444 11/15/2013 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID GBB-Tickets - 11/15 30.00
Totals for 6444 30.00
6445 11/15/2013 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID GBB - P.A. - 11/15 20.00
Totals for 6445 20.00
6446 11/15/2013 STRAND, JIMMIE RUPERT ID Girls Basketball - 11/15 30.00
Totals for 6446 30.00
6447 11/15/2013 BRANDY TAYLOR PHOTOG BURLEY ID Boys Basketball Mural 2,750.00
Totals for 6447 2,750.00
6448 11/15/2013 CLEGG, ANDREA BURLEY ID Refund - Nat'l FFA 300.00
Trip
Totals for 6448 300.00
6449 11/15/2013 HONDO, CAROLYN BURLEY ID WHITE DOUBLE SIDED WHITEBOARD 300.49
Totals for 6449 300.49
6450 11/15/2013 PEPSI BOTTLING VENTU CITY OF INDUSTRY CA Pop - Concessions 717.65
Totals for 6450 717.65
6451 11/15/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID Food Supplies 229.07
Totals for 6451 229.07
6452 11/19/2013 ALLEN, GLEN BURLEY ID SLC 100% Attendance 25.00
Totals for 6452 25.00
6453 11/19/2013 BAGLEY, JACK BURLEY ID SLC 100% Attendance 25.00
Totals for 6453 25.00
6454 11/19/2013 CARESIA, ROGER BURLEY ID SLC 100% Attendance 25.00
Totals for 6454 25.00
6455 11/19/2013 CARSON, CARRIE BURLEY ID SLC 100% Attendance 25.00
Totals for 6455 25.00
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6456 11/19/2013 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION ID SLC 100% Attendance 25.00
Totals for 6456 25.00
6457 11/19/2013 FILLMORE, JAYSA RUPERT ID SLC 100% Attend. & College 50.00

Day Door Winner
Totals for 6457 50.00
6458 11/19/2013 GALOW, PATRICIA BURLEY ID SLC 100% Attend. & College 45.00

Day Door Winner

Totals for 6458 45.00
6459 11/19/2013 GUNDERSON, TIMOTHY BURLEY ID SLC 100% Attendance 25.00
Totals for 6459 25.00
6460 11/19/2013 HUDGENS, ANNA BURLEY ID SLC 100% Attend. & College 50.00

Day Door Winner

Totals for 6460 50.00
6461 11/19/2013 MATTHEWS, TERRI BURLEY ID SLC 100% Attendance 25.00
Totals for 6461 25.00
6462 11/19/2013 NIELSEN, SETH BURLEY ID SLC 100% Attend. & College 45.00

Day Door Winner

Totals for 6462 45.00
6463 11/19/2013 PARKIN, COLLEEN RUPERT ID SLC 100% Attendance 25.00
Totals for 6463 25.00
6464 11/19/2013 POWELL, BRANDI BURLEY ID College Day Door Winner 25.00
Totals for 6464 25.00
6465 11/19/2013 SHAW, CINDY BURLEY ID SLC 100% Attendance 25.00
Totals for 6465 25.00
6466 11/19/2013 TATEOKA, REBECCA HAZELTON ID SLC 100% Attendance 25.00
Totals for 6466 25.00
6467 11/19/2013 SILCOCK, JULIE DECLO ID STEPPS UNIFORMS 426.68
Totals for 6467 426.68
6468 11/19/2013 HONDO, CAROLYN BURLEY ID A-Teams Refreshments 17.26
Totals for 6468 17.26
6469 11/19/2013 FENSTERMAKER, MELISS BURLEY ID TURKEYS - FOR NEEDY FAMILIES 57.24
Totals for 6469 57.24
6470 11/19/2013 SNAKE RIVER BOWL LLC BURLEY D Bowling Fees & Pizza for 269.50

Special Olympians

Totals for 6470 269.50
6471 11/19/2013 SCHOOLARTS WORCESTER MA Subscription Renewal 24.95
Totals for 6471 24.95
6472 11/19/2013 BARCLAY MECHANICAL S PAUL ID Broke Metal for Stairs 338.24
Totals for 6472 338.24
6473 11/19/2013 AFFILIATED METALS, I SALT LAKE CITY UuT Project - 285.68
Totals for 6473 285.68
6474 11/19/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID Project Steel 1,549.50
Totals for 6474 1,549.50
6475 11/19/2013 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID Paint & Casters 63.90
Totals for 6475 63.90
6476 11/19/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D Hacksaw & Blades 79.90
Totals for 6476 79.90
6477 11/19/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID B-SOPP Shirts 558.50
Totals for 6477 558.50
6478 11/20/2013 BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, ATLANDA GA Power Sprayer - Parts 153.15
Totals for 6478 153.15
6479 11/20/2013 RUDY & SONS GREENHOU LOGAN uT Poinsettias 4,704.60
Totals for 6479 4,704.60
6480 11/20/2013 POWELL, BRANDI BURLEY ID SLC 100% Attendance 25.00
Totals for 6480 25.00

6481 11/20/2013 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Girls Basketball 11/20 30.00
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Totals for 6481 30.00
6482 11/20/2013 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID Girls Basketball - Score Book 30.00
11/20
Totals for 6482 30.00
6483 11/20/2013 BARTLOME, CHARLENE BURLEY ID Girls Basketball - P.A. 11/20 20.00
Totals for 6483 20.00
6484 11/20/2013 BRANDY TAYLOR PHOTOG BURLEY ID Mural Shipping Fee 200.00
Totals for 6484 200.00
6485 11/20/2013 WOOD RIVER HIGH SCHO HAILEY ID Entry Fee 40.00
Totals for 6485 40.00
6486 11/20/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID T-Shirts 525.00
Totals for 6486 525.00
6487 11/20/2013 WEST & WEST CERAMICS JEROME ID Art - Clay 37.50
Totals for 6487 37.50
6488 11/21/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Club Supplies 46.58
Totals for 6488 46.58
6489 11/21/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA B-SOPP Party Supplies 48.19
Totals for 6489 48.19
6490 11/22/2013 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID Girls Basketball - P.A. 11/20 20.00
Totals for 6490 20.00
6491 11/22/2013 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN TWIN FALLS ID Softball Coaching Clinic 140.00
Totals for 6491 140.00
6492 11/22/2013 OREGON VALLEY GREENH AURORA OR SHUTTER MOTOR 252.80
Totals for 6492 252.80
6493 11/25/2013 WORLDS FINEST CHOCOL CHICAGO IL Chocolate - Fundraiser 3,100.00
Totals for 6493 3,100.00
6494 11/26/2013 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID Boys Soccer Plaques 50.00
Totals for 6494 50.00
6495 11/26/2013 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Girls Basketball 11/26 30.00
Totals for 6495 30.00
6496 11/26/2013 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID Girls Basketball - Scorebook 30.00
11/26
Totals for 6496 30.00
6497 11/26/2013 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID Girls Basketball - P.A. 11/26 20.00
Totals for 6497 20.00
6498 11/26/2013 BAKER, MATT Girls Basketball - Clock 15.00
11/26
Totals for 6498 15.00
6499 11/26/2013 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID Girls Basketball - Tickets 30.00
11/26
Totals for 6499 30.00
6500 11/27/2013 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY D Boys Basketball 11/30 30.00
Totals for 6500 30.00
6501 11/27/2013 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID Boys Basketball-Scorebook 30.00
11/30
Totals for 6501 30.00
6502 11/27/2013 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID Boys Basketball-P.A. 11/30 20.00
Totals for 6502 20.00
6503 11/27/2013 COLTRIN, KODY Boys Basketball-Clock 11/30 15.00
Totals for 6503 15.00
6504 11/27/2013 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID Boys Basketball - Tickets 30.00
11/30
Totals for 6504 30.00
6505 11/27/2013 STRAND, JIMMIE RUPERT ID Boys Basketball - Tickets 30.00
11/30

Totals for 6505 30.00
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6506 11/27/2013 HONDO, CAROLYN BURLEY ID TFHS/Canyon Ridge Visit - 30.72
Lunch
Totals for 6506 30.72
6507 11/27/2013 PEARSON EDUCATION ATLANTA GA Licenses for Electronic Texts 204.39
Totals for 6507 204.39
6508 11/27/2013 INDEPENDENT MEAT COM SEATTLE WA Baseball Meat Fundraiser 3,044.02
Totals for 6508 3,044.02
7689 11/05/2013 ELQUIST, TALIA OAKLEY ID Girl's Basketball Shoes from 125.00
Potato Sales
Totals for 7689 125.00
7690 11/05/2013 MARTIN, KELSEY OAKLEY ID Girl's Basketball Shoes from 125.00
Potato Sales
Totals for 7690 125.00
7691 11/05/2013 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID Honor's Clinic 110.00
Totals for 7691 110.00
7692 11/07/2013 EAST MINICO MIDDLE S RUPERT ID Jr High Wrestling Fee 25.00
Totals for 7692 25.00
7693 11/07/2013 FILER MIDDLE SCHOOL FILER ID Jr High Wrestling Fee 25.00
Totals for 7693 25.00
7694 11/07/2013 FIRST TO THE FINISH CARLINVILLE IL Volleyballs 83.95
Totals for 7694 83.95
7695 11/07/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Fingerprinting 40.00
Totals for 7695 40.00
7696 11/07/2013 VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL Jr High Wrestling Fee 25.00
Totals for 7696 25.00
7697 11/07/2013 WEST MINICO MIDDLE S PAUL ID Jr High Wrestling Fee 25.00
Totals for 7697 25.00
7698 11/07/2013 BUCK'S BAGS INC. BOISE ID Pay off Uniforms and 2,214.22
Equipment
Totals for 7698 2,214.22
7699 11/07/2013 CRITCHFIELD, HALEY OAKLEY ID Girl's Basketball Shoes from 125.00
Potato Sales
Totals for 7699 125.00
7700 11/07/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Helmets, Pay of last year 3,211.24
Uniforms
Totals for 7700 3,211.24
7701 11/07/2013 IHSAA BOISE ID Activity Card 35.00
Totals for 7701 35.00
7702 11/07/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID October Sales Tax 551.39
Totals for 7702 551.39
7703 11/07/2013 KNIGHT STYLES SEWING REXBURG ID Costumes, 2nd half 1,370.00
Totals for 7703 1,370.00
7704 11/07/2013 LIND, KINDRA OAKLEY ID Girl's Basketball Shoes from 125.00
Potato Sales
Totals for 7704 125.00
7705 11/07/2013 MAD RIVER LASER RUPERT ID Free-throw Club Sign 280.00
Totals for 7705 280.00
7706 11/07/2013 MID-AMERICA SPORTS A JAPER IN First Aid Kit 117.95
Totals for 7706 117.95
7707 11/07/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO D Senior Sweatshirts 1,019.00
Totals for 7707 1,019.00
7708 11/14/2013 BRAND MAKERS SPANISH FORK uT T-shirts 149.76
Totals for 7708 149.76
7709 11/14/2013 COLONIAL FLAG SANDY uT Flag Kits 320.00
Totals for 7709 320.00
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7710 11/14/2013 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID Hornet Jacket 120.00
Totals for 7710 120.00
7711 11/14/2013 FOURTH DISTRICT COAC TWIN FALLS ID Coaches Membership 80.00
Totals for 7711 80.00
7712 11/14/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID Shirts 394.24
Totals for 7712 394.24
7713 11/14/2013 JONES, TY BURLEY ID GBB Blowout 75.00
Totals for 7713 75.00
7714 11/14/2013 KROGER HUTCHINSON KS School Store 283.79
Totals for 7714 283.79
7715 11/14/2013 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Apples 44.00
Totals for 7715 44.00
7716 11/14/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Paint, Candy, Gatorade, 213.04
School Store, Homecoming
Supplies
Totals for 7716 213.04
7717 11/14/2013 YOSHIDA, SAM BURLEY ID GBB Blowout 75.00
Totals for 7717 75.00
7718 11/20/2013 AGUIRRE, BALVINA HEYBURN ID Refund Utah State 20.00
Totals for 7718 20.00
7719 11/20/2013 ANTHONY, RON BUHL ID Jr High Wrestling Assigning 50.00
Fee
Totals for 7719 50.00
7720 11/20/2013 ATHLETICA INC. GENESEO NY Jackets, Fusion Bow 83.96
Totals for 7720 83.96
7721 11/20/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Mat Tape and Mueler M-Wrap & 133.35
Tape
Totals for 7721 133.35
7722 11/20/2013 HENSEN, AUSTIN OAKLEY ID Refund Utah State Fee 20.00
Totals for 7722 20.00
7723 11/20/2013 LIDS TEAM SPORTS MADISON WI Nike Duffle 69.80
Totals for 7723 69.80
7724 11/20/2013 PAYTON, MATT OAKLEY ID Nike Socks 238.00
Totals for 7724 238.00
7725 11/20/2013 SEARLE'S OAKLEY ID Pizza & Gatorade 160.10
Totals for 7725 160.10
7726 11/21/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D Eggs, Butter, Pizza fixings, 74.92
Cocacola & Tums, Carrots &
Eggs
Totals for 7726 74.92
7727 11/21/2013 HERITAGE STATION OAKLEY D Parent Teacher Conference 120.00
Staff Dinner
Totals for 7727 120.00
7728 11/21/2013 IHSAA BOISE ID TIHSAA Card for 35.00
Totals for 7728 35.00
7729 11/21/2013 REF PAY SANDY uT Officials for Games 2,000.00
Totals for 7729 2,000.00
7730 11/21/2013 SEARLE'S OAKLEY ID FCCLA trip food 17.85
Totals for 7730 17.85
7731 11/25/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Drill for Baskets 139.99
Totals for 7731 139.99
7732 11/25/2013 BRAND MAKERS SPANISH FORK uT Shipping for Cheer Uniforms 26.30
Totals for 7732 26.30
7733 11/25/2013 SEARLE'S OAKLEY D Pizza for Staff Meeting with 55.96
Totals for 7733 55.96
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7734 11/25/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Milk Products, School Store, 1,166.41

Science Lab Supplies, Pops

Concert Dinner

Totals for 7734 1,166.41
7735 11/25/2013 WHITTLE, MIKE OAKLEY ID Repair 4-wheeler 195.00
Totals for 7735 195.00
9160 11/01/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Maintenance 20.42
Totals for 9160 20.42
9161 11/01/2013 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT October office drinks 81.72
Totals for 9161 81.72
9162 11/01/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco October Milk 525.20
Totals for 9162 525.20
9163 11/04/2013 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker Girls Basketball 25.00
11-4-2013
Totals for 9163 25.00
9164 11/04/2013 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Score Keeper Girls Basketball 25.00
11-4-2013
Totals for 9164 25.00
9165 11/04/2013 FIELD, LISA BURLEY ID Advanced Sports: Archery 48.00
Totals for 9165 48.00
9166 11/04/2013 SMITH, ART BURLEY ID Chains for football 2013-14 30.00
Totals for 9166 30.00
9167 11/04/2013 WHITWORTH, BOYD BURLEY ID Chains for football 2013-14 30.00
Totals for 9167 30.00
9168 11/04/2013 WHITWORTH, KALISA BURLEY ID Chains for football 2013-14 30.00
Totals for 9168 30.00
9169 11/04/2013 WHITWORTH, KYLE BURLEY ID Chains for football 2013-14 15.00
Totals for 9169 15.00
9170 11/04/2013 PHILLIPS, TODD BURLEY ID Chains for football 2013-14 15.00
Totals for 9170 15.00
9171 11/04/2013 O'LEARY JUNIOR HIGH TWIN FALLS ID Wrestling 11-8-13 25.00
Totals for 9171 25.00
9172 11/04/2013 EAST MINICO MIDDLE S RUPERT ID Wrestling 11-12-13 25.00
Totals for 9172 25.00
9173 11/04/2013 GOODING MIDDLE SCHOO GOODING ID Wrestling 11-19-13 25.00
Totals for 9173 25.00
9174 11/04/2013 ROBERT STUART MIDDLE TWIN FALLS ID Wrestling Invitational 150.00
11-23-13
Totals for 9174 150.00
9175 11/04/2013 KIMBERLY MIDDLE SCHO KIMBERLY ID Wrestling 12-3-13 25.00
Totals for 9175 25.00
9176 11/05/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID October Sales Tax 95.60
Totals for 9176 95.60
9177 11/07/2013 ALBERTSON'S FOOD CEN BURLEY ID Fruit bowl for PTC 11-8-13 45.99
Totals for 9177 45.99
9178 11/07/2013 FUNK, ERIN BURLEY ID Refund Pay to Play (Paid 35.00
Twice)
Totals for 9178 35.00
9179 11/07/2013 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR JEFFERSON CITY MO Books for family reading 110.00
night
Totals for 9179 110.00
9180 11/11/2013 CARRASCO, SANDRA BURLEY ID Refund for over payment on 4.50

basketball warm-up's for

Totals for 9180 4.50
9181 11/11/2013 THOMPSON, JAIME BURLEY ID Refund for over payment for 8.00
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girls basketball
clothes-
Totals for 9181 8.00
9182 11/11/2013 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker girls basketball 50.00
11-11-13 & 11-13-13
Totals for 9182 50.00
9183 11/11/2013 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Score keeper girls basketball 50.00
11-11-13 & 11-13-13
Totals for 9183 50.00
9184 11/12/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID scorekeeper for 72.08
boys football 10-15-13 &
10-22-13
Totals for 9184 72.08
9185 11/12/2013 GAGE, MELISSA BURLEY ID Refund of field trip 10.00
money-— is
unable to go
Totals for 9185 10.00
9186 11/15/2013 HOLMES, BOB Stand Alone & Beat The 700.00
Odds-Volleyball Assembly
11-15-2013
Totals for 9186 700.00
9187 11/19/2013 ARAMARK SERVICES, IN TWIN FALLS ID Spanish Club field trip lunch 364.00
Totals for 9187 364.00
9188 11/19/2013 WALGREENS BURLEY ID Red Ribbon Week Pictures 12.21
Totals for 9188 12.21
9189 11/20/2013 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR JEFFERSON CITY MO Scholastic Book Fair 1,486.67
Totals for 9189 1,486.67
9190 11/20/2013 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR JEFFERSON CITY MO Scholastic Book Fair 1,486.67
Totals for 9190 1,486.67
9191 11/20/2013 PERSONAL SERVICE MFG ORLAND PARK IL Shop Supplies-Shaker Pegs 94.63
Totals for 9191 94.63
9192 11/20/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Student Council T-shirts 325.50
Totals for 9192 325.50
9193 11/20/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS D Scorebooks, Basketballs for 103.70
girls & boys teams
Totals for 9193 103.70
9194 11/20/2013 WELSH PRODUCTS, INC. ARNOLD CA Shop Supplies 291.30
Totals for 9194 291.30
9195 11/20/2013 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Shorted pmt to score keeper 85.00
girls b-ball 11-4-13,
11-11-13 & 11-13-13 & full
pmt 11-18-13
Totals for 9195 85.00
9196 11/20/2013 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Shorted pmt to ticket taker 85.00
girls b-ball 11-4-13,
11-11-13 & 11-13-13 & full
pmt 11-18-13
Totals for 9196 85.00
9197 11/20/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Girls basketball jackets, 344 .48
pants & t-shirts
Totals for 9197 344.48
9198 11/20/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Girls basketball jackets, 850.10
pants & t-shirts
Totals for 9198 850.10
9199 11/20/2013 JUAREZ, RAMONA BURLEY ID Refund: 10.00

unable to go on field trip
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Totals for 9199 10.00
9200 11/20/2013 ANGUIANO, JESUS BURLEY D Refund: unable 10.00

to go on field trip
Totals for 9200 10.00
9201 11/20/2013 CRITCHFIELD, ERICA BURLEY ID Refund yearbook & young 30.00
living fees:

transferred to

Declo
Totals for 9201 30.00
9202 11/20/2013 SMITHS CUSTOMER SERV PITTSBURGH PA Refreshments for Book Club 18.85
Totals for 9202 18.85
9203 11/21/2013 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL A BURLEY ID Office Poinsettia's 72.00
Totals for 9203 72.00
9204 11/25/2013 RUGBY ARCHITECTURAL PORTLAND OR Shop Supplies 269.00
Totals for 9204 269.00
9205 11/25/2013 KELVIN EDUCATIONAL FARMINGDALE NY Shop Supplies 392.54
Totals for 9205 392.54
9206 11/25/2013 JIMENEZ, ARACELI OXNARD CA refund of 20.00

fee-moved to CA

Totals for 9206 20.00
9207 11/26/2013 COSTCO SEATTLE WA Office Supplies 120.70
Totals for 9207 120.70
9208 11/26/2013 5 BUCK PIZZA BURLEY ID Pizza party for canned food 48.93
drive winners
Totals for 9208 48.93
9209 11/26/2013 PINQUE, COREY Official for wrestling meet 60.00
11-26-13
Totals for 9209 60.00
9210 11/26/2013 MAKI, CRAIG TWIN FALLS ID Official for wrestling meet 60.00
11-26-13
Totals for 9210 60.00
9211 11/26/2013 ANDERSON, COLBY BURLEY ID Official for wrestling meet 60.00
11-26-13
Totals for 9211 60.00
9212 11/26/2013 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID Candy bars for Student 10.00
Council
Totals for 9212 10.00
9213 11/26/2013 PASILLAS, NORMA OAKLEY ID 42.00

moving-refund fees

Totals for 9213 42.00
9214 11/26/2013 O'LEARY JUNIOR HIGH TWIN FALLS ID Shortage for wrestling 25.00
takedown

Totals for 9214 25.00

9215 11/26/2013 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Score keeper girls basketball 40.00
11-26-2013

Totals for 9215 40.00

9216 11/26/2013 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY D Ticket taker girls basketball 40.00
11-26-2013

Totals for 9216 40.00

14353 11/04/2013 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID HONORS BAND FEE 60.00

Totals for 14353 60.00

14354 11/04/2013 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID FRENCH HORN REPAIR 191.00

Totals for 14354 191.00

14355 11/04/2013 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID HONOR CHOIR 20.00

Totals for 14355 20.00

14356 11/06/2013 4TH DISTRICT COACHES TWIN FALLS ID Coaches Dues 140.00
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Totals for 14356 140.00
14357 11/06/2013 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA CINCINNATI OH BPA DUES AND FEES 420.00
Totals for 14357 420.00
14358 11/06/2013 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL COSTCO: SUPPLIES FOR FACS 94.42

CLASS OPEN TO $600.00

Totals for 14358 94.42
14359 11/06/2013 IDAHO SHAKESPEARE FE BOISE ID IDAHO SHAKESPEARE FESTIVAL 475.00
Totals for 14359 475.00
14360 11/06/2013 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID CONCESSIONS 3,000.00

SUPPLIES/CHIPS/PICKLES/SAUCE/C
ORN DOGS/NUGGETS ETC. OPEN
3000.00
Totals for 14360 3,000.00
14361 11/06/2013 JOHNSON, EMILY BURLEY D REFUND FROM BPA DUES: STUDENT 30.00
WITHDREW MEMBERSHIP

Totals for 14361 30.00
14362 11/06/2013 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL YEARBOOK DEPOSIT 2014 11,000.00
Totals for 14362 11,000.00
14363 11/06/2013 KIDD, KELLY DECLO ID Coaches Meal 675.00
Money/Grangeville
Totals for 14363 675.00
14364 11/06/2013 KIDD, KELLY DECLO D Meal Money/Kids/FB 820.00
Grangeville
Totals for 14364 820.00
14365 11/06/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG/FFA CLASS NOT 1,063.25

TO EXCEED $7000.00
Totals for 14365 1,063.25
14366 11/06/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D LUMBER AND SUPPLIES FOR AG 4,260.46
PROJECTS OPEN TO $5000.00

Totals for 14366 4,260.46
14367 11/06/2013 SUPER 8 GRANGEVILLE GRANGEVILLE ID Rooms State FB/Grangeville 2,450.00
Totals for 14367 2,450.00
14368 11/06/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID ART CLUB SHIRTS 161.00
Totals for 14368 161.00
14369 11/06/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID SPANISH CLUB SWEATSHIRTS 353.00
Totals for 14369 353.00
14372 11/06/2013 DARRINGTON, JAY DECLO ID Adim Meal Money/Grangeville 125.00
Totals for 14372 125.00
14373 11/07/2013 POSTMASTER-DECLO DECLO ID STAMPS 92.00
Totals for 14373 92.00
14374 11/11/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID PAYROLL FOR TICKET TAKERS 84.09
Totals for 14374 84.09
14375 11/11/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID PAYROLL FOR TICKET TAKERS 84.09
Totals for 14375 84.09
14376 11/06/2013 TEAM CHEER CHEER SHOES/BREAST CANCER 753.75
PACKAGE
Totals for 14376 753.75
14377 11/13/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX OCTOBER 647.63
Totals for 14377 647.63
14378 11/14/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID ART SUPPLIES 35.96
Totals for 14378 35.96
14379 11/14/2013 ADAMS MFG. SHELLEY ID AXEL AND TRAILER PARTS FFA 5,498.07

PROJECTS OPEN TO $6000.00
Totals for 14379 5,498.07

14380 11/14/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID WELDING SUPPLIES OPEN TO 60.24
$1000.00
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Totals for 14380 60.24
14381 11/14/2013 BOTT, JULIE DECLO ID TICKET TAKER OCTOBER 24.00
Totals for 14381 24.00
14382 11/14/2013 CHRISTENSEN, MARIAN DECLO ID TICKET TAKER OCTOBER 24.00
Totals for 14382 24.00
14383 11/14/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID OFFICE SUPPLIES: TAPE, PENS, 43.93
POST ITS, LABELS
Totals for 14383 43.93
14384 11/14/2013 IBF GROUP BOISE ID ENVELOPES AND CHECKS FOR 260.27
SCHOOL USE
Totals for 14384 260.27
14385 11/14/2013 KOYLE, CHERYL BURLEY ID ART CLASS SUPPLIES / FESTIVAL 154.83
OF TRESS SUPPLIES
Totals for 14385 154.83
14386 11/14/2013 MUSICAL INSTRUMENT S IDAHO FALLS ID REPAIR BASS CLARINET 147.50
Totals for 14386 147.50
14387 11/14/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG/FFA CLASS NOT 1,136.37
TO EXCEED $7000.00
Totals for 14387 1,136.37
14388 11/14/2013 PONDEROSA GOLF COURS BURLEY ID GOLF FOR LIFE SPORTS 388.50
Totals for 14388 388.50
14389 11/14/2013 SHILO INN - COEUR D' COEUR D'ALENE ID VB State 1,530.00
Totals for 14389 1,530.00
14390 11/14/2013 SOUTHEASTERN PERFORM DOTHAN AL SHOES FOR TRENDSETTERS 51.00
Totals for 14390 51.00
14391 11/14/2013 WALMART ATLANTA GA Cross Country Closing banquet 26.93
Totals for 14391 26.93
14392 11/14/2013 WALMART ATLANTA GA CLASSROOM SUPPLIES FOR 33.00
VARIOUS ART CLASSES OPEN TO
$500.00
Totals for 14392 33.00
14393 11/14/2013 WALMART ATLANTA GA ROLLER COVER/BEAD WIRE/TRAY 51.56
ETC. FOR DRAMA PRODUCTION
Totals for 14393 51.56
14394 11/14/2013 WALMART ATLANTA GA SHIRTS AND INK FOR DRAMA NOT 95.73
TO EXCEED 100.00
Totals for 14394 95.73
14395 11/14/2013 WALMART ATLANTA GA TREE FOR FESTIVAL OF TREES 102.50
Totals for 14395 102.50
14396 11/14/2013 WALMART ATLANTA GA SNACKS FOR STATE VOLLEYBALL 170.08
NOT TO EXCEED $300.00
Totals for 14396 170.08
14397 11/14/2013 WALMART ATLANTA GA ROLLER COVER/BEAD WIRE/TRAY 45.47
ETC. FOR DRAMA PRODUCTION;
SENIOR GIFTS
Totals for 14397 45.47
14398 11/14/2013 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN TOOLS OPEN TO $1000.00 282.26
Totals for 14398 282.26
14399 11/14/2013 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID CONCESSIONS 199.67
SUPPLIES/CHIPS/PICKLES/SAUCE/C
ORN DOGS/NUGGETS ETC. OPEN
3000.00
Totals for 14399 199.67
14400 11/18/2013 JUBECK, ALLEN DECLO ID PIZZA FOR BPA PARTY 26.50
Totals for 14400 26.50
14401 11/18/2013 UTAH STATE UNIVERSIT LOGAN uT SCHOLARSHIP FOR CONCESSIONS 500.00
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Totals for 14401 500.00
14402 11/20/2013 WREATHS ACROSS AMERI COLUMBIA FALLS ME MEMORIAL WREATHS 1,910.00
Totals for 14402 1,910.00
14403 11/22/2013 ALBION CAFE ALBION ID CHRISTMAS GIFT CERTIFICATES 640.00
Totals for 14403 640.00
14404 11/25/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID WELDING SUPPLIES OPEN TO 89.40
$1000.00
Totals for 14404 89.40
14405 11/25/2013 ARTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID Repairs/Ice Machine 85.00
Totals for 14405 85.00
14406 11/25/2013 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA CINCINNATI OH NATIONAL AND STATE DUES BPA 40.00
Totals for 14406 40.00
14407 11/25/2013 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN BUILDING SUPPLIES/JIG SAW BLD 171.77

SAW KIT OPEN TO $400.0

Totals for 14407 171.77
14408 11/25/2013 IHSAA BOISE ID Activity Cards 70.00
Totals for 14408 70.00
14409 11/25/2013 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR FACS CLASS OPEN 74.80

NOT TO EXCEED $700.00

Totals for 14409 74.80
14410 11/25/2013 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID CONCESSION SUPPLIES OPEN TO 208.57
$2000.00
Totals for 14410 208.57
14411 11/25/2013 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID VB Awards 84.08
Totals for 14411 84.08
14412 11/25/2013 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH NATIONAL FFA FOR JACKETS OPEN 165.00
TO $500.00
Totals for 14412 165.00
14413 11/25/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG/FFA CLASS NOT 315.25

TO EXCEED $7000.00

Totals for 14413 315.25
14414 11/25/2013 REFPAY TRUST ACCOUNT SALT LAKE CITY UuT OFFICIALS FOR BASKETBALL 2,000.00
Totals for 14414 2,000.00
14415 11/25/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL CLOCKS FOR CLASSROOMS 125.76
Totals for 14415 125.76
14416 11/25/2013 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SMITHS: SUPPLIES FOR FACS 30.64

CLASS OPEN NOT TO EXCEED
$800.00
Totals for 14416 30.64
14417 11/25/2013 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG  BURLEY D CONCESSIONS SUPPLIES: 81.17
POP/CANDY/BUNS/CONDIMENTS/POPC
ORN ETC. OPEN TO $3000.00

Totals for 14417 81.17
14418 11/25/2013 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT POP FOR CONCESSIONS OPEN TO 781.90
$3000.00
Totals for 14418 781.90
17267 11/07/2013 CUSTOMINK.COM BALTIMORE MD SWEATSHIRTS FOR YEARBOOK 395.20
STAFF
Totals for 17267 395.20
17268 11/07/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID HELMET HARDWARE 65.94

ACCESSORIES/BACK SHOULDER
PADS/CHIN STRAPS/WATER
BOTTLES
Totals for 17268 65.94

17269 11/07/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID GOAL POST PADS, GAME JERSEYS, 1,052.00
BELTS
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Totals for 17269 1,052.00
17270 11/07/2013 IMAGE MARKET OMAHA NE STUDENT COUNCIL SWEATSHIRTS 224.25
REFERENCE ORDER 327439
Totals for 17270 224.25
17271 11/07/2013 RON, ANTHONY BUHL ID JR HIGH WRESTLING ASSIGNING 50.00
FEE
Totals for 17271 50.00
17272 11/08/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FFA ACTIVITY ITEMS 36.26
Totals for 17272 36.26
17273 11/08/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA VOLLEYBALL INCENTIVES 45.56
Totals for 17273 45.56
17274 11/08/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DVDS FOR FOOTBALL 59.97
Totals for 17274 59.97
17275 11/08/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA JUNIOR CONCESSION STAND ITEMS 151.83
FOR 2013-14 NOT TO EXCEED
$2500
Totals for 17275 151.83
17276 11/12/2013 EAST MINICO MIDDLE S RUPERT ID East Minico JH Wrestling 25.00
Tournament Fee
Totals for 17276 25.00
17277 11/13/2013 IHSAA BOISE ID IHSAA COACHING PASS FOR 35.00
(ASSISTANT BOYS
BASKETBALL)
Totals for 17277 35.00
17278 11/26/2013 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA ID MISPRINTED CHECK 0.01
Totals for 17278 0.01
17279 11/26/2013 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID SERVICE CALL/REPAIR PHONE 190.00
SYSTEM
Totals for 17279 190.00
17280 11/26/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID BASKETBALL FOR BOYS 388.78
BASKETBALL PROGRAM
Totals for 17280 388.78
17281 11/26/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID VOLLEYBALL STANDARD PADS 682.50
Totals for 17281 682.50
17282 11/26/2013 JEROME MIDDLE SCHOOL JEROME ID FEE FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 25.00
WRESTLING TOURNAMENT ON
11/19/2013
Totals for 17282 25.00
17283 11/26/2013 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID ENGRAVING ON ACT PLAQUE 7.50
Totals for 17283 7.50
17284 11/26/2013 PEPSI BOTTLING COMPA TWIN FALLS ID BEVERAGES FOR VENDING 460.29
MACHINES
Totals for 17284 460.29
17285 11/26/2013 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID JUNIOR CONCESSION STAND ITEMS 224.00
FOR THE 2013-14 YEAR NOT TO
EXCEED $2500
Totals for 17285 224.00
17286 11/26/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL REPORT COVERS, SHEET 53.01
PROTECTORS, PENS
Totals for 17286 53.01
17287 11/26/2013 THE WOODWIND BRASSWI WOODLAND HILL CA RECORDERS FOR MUSIC CLASS 57.27
Totals for 17287 57.27
17288 11/26/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID LADIES B-DRY TANK GOLD 134.05
UNDERSHIRTS
Totals for 17288 134.05
17289 11/26/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID GBB WARM UP JACKETS/PANTS AND 532.40
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EXTRA B-DRY GOLD TANKS
Totals for 17289 532.40
17290 11/26/2013 WENDELL MIDDLE SCHOO WENDELL D MIDDLE SCHOOL WRESTLING @ 25.00
WENDELL 11/26/2013
Totals for 17290 25.00
88261 11/04/2013 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE D CO: 3RD QUARTER POLICY -494.55
UPDATES, PHONE CALL
W/SUPERINTENDENT REGARDING

POLICY 518
88261 11/04/2013 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE ID CO: 3RD QUARTER POLICY -450.00
UPDATES
Totals for 88261 -944.55
88374 11/04/2013 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PITTSBURGH PA BJHS: Lease on postage -162.30

machine-July 30, 13 thru Oct.
30, 13
Totals for 88374 -162.30
88453 11/04/2013 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE ID CO: 3RD QUARTER POLICY 494 .55
UPDATES, PHONE CALL
W/SUPERINTENDENT REGARDING
POLICY 518
Totals for 88453 494.55
88454 11/04/2013 PITNEY BOWES FINANCI PITTSBURGH PA BJHS: Lease on postage 162.30
machine-July 30, 13 thru Oct.
30, 13
Totals for 88454 162.30
88455 11/04/2013 UNIVERSITY OF UTAH R MURRAY uT TITLE VI-B: REGISTRATION FOR 180.00
STAFEF TO ATTEND READING
HORIZONS UNIVERSITY OF UTAH
READING CLINIC
88455 11/04/2013 UNIVERSITY OF UTAH R MURRAY uT TITLE I-A: REGISTRATION FOR 180.00
STAFEF TO ATTEND READING
HORIZONS UNIVERSITY OF UTAH
READING CLINIC

Totals for 88455 360.00
88457 11/15/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS -WOOD SCREWS 7.49
88457 11/15/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID CRTC: LACUER, WHEEL HANDLE, 50.48

ROD, FASTENERS
88457 11/15/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: C BATTERIES 13.49
88457 11/15/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- RV 51.82
ANTI-FREEZE FOR BUILDINGS
WITHOUT HEAT

88457 11/15/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: SHOVEL 9.89
88457 11/15/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS: SHELF BRACKET 4.48
88457 11/15/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- WOOD GLUE, 14.57

CONTACT CEMENT
Totals for 88457 152.22
88458 11/15/2013 ACME POWER TOOL REPA HEYBURN ID MAINT: SWITCH FOR DEWALT 28.00
DRILL USED IN SCHOOLS
Totals for 88458 28.00
88459 11/15/2013 AIR FILTER SALES EAGLE ID MAINT: OHS- 16 X 25 X 1 (o), 418.68
OES- 20 X 25 X 1 (4)- VARIOUS
SIZES OF FURNACE FILTERS
Totals for 88459 418.68
88462 11/15/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS: SHOP 113.23

SUPPLIES- ELECTRODES + HAZMAT
FLAT RATE
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88462 11/15/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D DHS AG: LENS COVERS 8.55
88462 11/15/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D RRHS AG: TORCH REG MIG GUN 30.00

HOSE

88462 11/15/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D RRHS AG: ELECTRODES 118.00
88462 11/15/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D BHS AG PERKINS: MAG DRILL 768.00
88462 11/15/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D RRHS AG: MIG PLIERS 10.99
88462 11/15/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D MAINT: RENTAL ON SMALL CARBON 19.60

DIOXIDE TANK + HAZMAT FEE

88462 11/15/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D BHS AG PERKINS: SHOP 500.39
SUPPLIES- ACETYLENE, OXYGEN,
MIG WIRE, GAS RODS, + HAZMAT

FLAT RATE
88462 11/15/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D DHS AG: HELMET HEADGEAR 22.79
88462 11/15/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D BHS AG PERKINS: SHOP 31.33

SUPPLIES- OXYGEN RODS,
BRAZING RODS + HAZMAT FLAT

RATE
88462 11/15/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID DHS AG: HELMET HEADGEAR 45.58
Totals for 88462 1,668.46
88463 11/15/2013 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY D TRANS: SITE RENTAL FOR 50.00

CURRENT YEAR 2013=20134
Totals for 88463 50.00
88464 11/15/2013 ALVAREZ, BRENDA OAKLEY D FED MIGRANT: PICKING UP & 47.52
DELIVERING SUPPLIES, HOME
VISITS IN BURLEY 9/9-10/18/13
108 MI
Totals for 88464 47.52
88465 11/15/2013 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D TRANS: HAND TOOLS- THIN CUT 10.16
DISKS FOR REPAIR ON BUS 14-1
88465 11/15/2013 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 54.10
SWIVEL CASTERS
88465 11/15/2013 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D CRTC ELEC: NUTS, SCREWS 36.70
88465 11/15/2013 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D TRANS: HAND TOOLS- DRILL BITS 17.64
USED ON BUS 14-1

Totals for 88465 118.60
88466 11/15/2013 ANDERSON, LARRY BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 88466 24.00
88467 11/15/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX FED MIGRANT: RRES -APPLE TV 99.00

FOR MIGRANT STUDENT USE
THROUGH EDUCATIONAL APPS

88467 11/15/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC: APPLE MOUSE 69.00
Totals for 88467 168.00
88468 11/15/2013 ASCD BALTIMORE MD TITLE II-A: ASCD MEMBERSHIP: 89.00

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FOR FEDERAL
PROGRAMS COORDINATOR
88468 11/15/2013 ASCD BALTIMORE MD TITLE II-A: ASCD MEMBERSHIP: 89.00
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FOR
CURRICULUM DIRECTOR
Totals for 88468 178.00
88469 11/15/2013 AUSTIN, NINA OAKLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LEIU OF 176.32
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
OCTOBER 2013
88469 11/15/2013 AUSTIN, NINA OAKLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LEIU OF 176.32
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR

SEPTEMBER
Totals for 88469 352.64
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88470 11/15/2013 AUTOMOTIVE PROFIT SY SHELLEY D TRANS: ALL BUSES- BROOM HEAD 87.40

AND CAM LOCKS
88470 11/15/2013 AUTOMOTIVE PROFIT SY SHELLEY D TRANS: ALL BUSES -ORANGE 189.75
COOLANT 50/50

Totals for 88470 277.15
88471 11/15/2013 BARGREEN ELLINGSON TACOMA WA BHS FCS: COOK'S KNIFE 45.00
Totals for 88471 45.00
88472 11/15/2013 BARLOW, JESSICA BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: CONTRACTED 495.00

SPEECH THERAPY SERVICES FOR
THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2013 -18
HRS
Totals for 88472 495.00
88473 11/15/2013 BEAR NECESSITIES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LATRINE RENT FOR BUS 110.00
COMPOUNDS OAKLEY AND DECLO
Totals for 88473 110.00
88474 11/15/2013 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE VI-B: EARLY CHILDHOOD 10.00
IEP IN POCATELLO, ID 11/12/13
Totals for 88474 10.00
88475 11/15/2013 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE ID CO: MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 341.25
COBRA SERVICES
Totals for 88475 341.25
88476 11/15/2013 BRODY CHEMICAL COMP, SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: DIST WIDE- LIQUID ICE 351.65
MELT (55 GALLON DRUM)
Totals for 88476 351.65
88477 11/15/2013 BUREAU OF OCCUPATION BOISE ID SPECIAL SERVICES: SPEECH 125.00
PATHOLOGIST LICENSE RENEWALS

FOR 2014
Totals for 88477 125.00
88478 11/15/2013 BURGESS, MARK HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 88478 10.00
88479 11/15/2013 BURLEY FIRE DEPARTME BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS GYM- RECHARGE FIRE 39.00
EXTINGUISHER
Totals for 88479 39.00
88480 11/15/2013 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT ID TITLE VI-B: EARLY CHILDHOOD 10.00

IEP IN TWIN FALLS, ID

11/13/13
Totals for 88480 10.00
88481 11/15/2013 CARPENTER, CLYDA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 34.00
Totals for 88481 34.00
88482 11/15/2013 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 996.20

GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPLAS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
88482 11/15/2013 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 2.00
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPLAS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
Totals for 88482 998.20
88483 11/15/2013 CAUDILL, JOHN HEYBURN ID Refund of sales tax paid on 16.50

vehicle purchased in Surplus

Auction

Totals for 88483 16.50

88486 11/15/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID ALBION ELEM: DRY ERASE 29.10
MARKERS

88486 11/15/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID OHS: Algebra Textbooks 162.24

88486 11/15/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID ALBION ELEM; Ruled index 14.20
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cards
88486 11/15/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID OHS: Math Textbooks 786.24
88486 11/15/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID OHS: Financial Algebra 1,460.16
Textbooks
88486 11/15/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID OHS: 10 Financial Algebra -757.00
Textbooks returned for credit
88486 11/15/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID SPECIAL SERVICES: LAMINATING 79.92
FILM FOR BJHS SPECIAL
EDCUATION TEACHERS
88486 11/15/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID ALBION ELEM: student chairs 159.64
88486 11/15/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID ALBION ELEM: Gel pens, chart 142.34
paper, markers, scotch tape,
jack box
88486 11/15/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID ALB; classroom materials- 138.84
book tape, tape, book
pockets, markers
Totals for 88486 2,215.68
88487 11/15/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC GRAPHICS PERKINS: CANON 2,030.00
HD CAMCORDER
88487 11/15/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL OHS: ELMO DOCUMENT CAMERA, 1,496.00
EPSON PRINTER
Totals for 88487 3,526.00
88488 11/15/2013 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY RRHS BUSINESS: CODES FOR 1,050.30
ACCOUNTING TEXT10E
88488 11/15/2013 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY RRHS BUSINESS: STUDENT 311.03
WORKBOOKS AND RESOURCE BOOK
Totals for 88488 1,361.33
88489 11/15/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ MT VIEW CIRCUIT LINE 70.00
88489 11/15/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BJHS CURCUIT LINE 70.00
Totals for 88489 140.00
88490 11/15/2013 CHANNING L. BETE CO. S. DEERFIELD MA CRTC EMT: EPIPENS 54.45
Totals for 88490 54.45
88491 11/15/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 428.55
GARAGE UTILITIES
88491 11/15/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DIST: Asphalt for Dworshak 455.00
West Parking Lot to fill in
new driveway approach.
Totals for 88491 883.55
88493 11/15/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS GYM: ELECTRIC & WATER 512.93
88493 11/15/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,445.56
88493 11/15/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS: ELECTRIC & WATER 489.45
88493 11/15/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO AG SHOP: ELECTRIC WATER 186.70
SEWER
88493 11/15/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 83.95
WATER SEWER
88493 11/15/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,165.84
Totals for 88493 3,884.43
88494 11/15/2013 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER 92.31
88494 11/15/2013 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 120.42
GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &
GARBAGE
88494 11/15/2013 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER & GARBAGE 59.38
Totals for 88494 272.11
88496 11/15/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 21.34
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS
88496 11/15/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 40.18
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SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

88496 11/15/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 26.04
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

88496 11/15/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 1.29
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

88496 11/15/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 11.42
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

88496 11/15/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 48.35
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

88496 11/15/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 59.94
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

88496 11/15/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 13.30
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

Totals for 88496 221.86
88497 11/15/2013 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 10-2 -FLAT TIRE 35.00
REPAIR
Totals for 88497 35.00
88499 11/15/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS- CONDUIT, CIRCUIT 19.10
BREAKERS
88499 11/15/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DECLO EL- RECEPTICLE 62.23

ENCLOSURE, RECEPTICLE BOX,
CONNECTORS, CORDS

88499 11/15/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DES- REPLACEMENT 83.40
LENSES
88499 11/15/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- RECEPTICLE BOXES, 70.01

SWITCH PLATE COVERS,
SWITCHES, PLUGS, TWIST-LOCK
COVERS, RECEPTICLES

88499 11/15/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT. OFFICE: CIRCUIT 24.38
BREAKERS

Totals for 88499 259.12

88501 11/15/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID DHS FOOD PRO: ASUS LCD 258.00
MONITOR'S

88501 11/15/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID CHS: 19" Monitor for Credit 129.00

Recovery Lab
88501 11/15/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY D DJHS: Seagate Hard Drive 69.00
88501 11/15/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID RRES:HDMI CABLE FOR STUDENT 9.00
CLASSROOM USE FOR ACCESS TO
EDUCATIONAL APPS
88501 11/15/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID DJHS: SATA Hard Drive for 69.00
teacher computer
Totals for 88501 534.00
88502 11/15/2013 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRI KENT WA MAINT: DHS- 120 V 25.56
PHOTO-CONTROL FOR LIGHTS
Totals for 88502 25.56
88503 11/15/2013 COPMANN, STEVEN RUPERT ID CO: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 1.00
OVERPAYMENT ON SURPLUS ITEM
PURCHASE
Totals for 88503 1.00
88504 11/15/2013 COSTCO SEATTLE WA CO: EXECUTIVE MEMBERSHIP 165.00
ANNUAL RENEWAL FEES

Totals for 88504 165.00

88505 11/15/2013 DARRINGTON, EMY DECLO D TITLE II-A: Reimbursement for 161.95
PRAXIS

Totals for 88505 161.95

88506 11/15/2013 DASTRUP, JERROD MALTA ID RRES ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL TO 154.00
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BSU WRITING PROJECT @ WHITE

PINE 10/3/13, COMMON CORE @

WHITE PINE 10/4/13, DIST

LEADERSHIP TEAM MTG @ CO

10/17/13, PRINCIPALS MTG

10/25/13, SPED & SMART GOALS

MTG @ CO 10/30/13

Totals for 88506 154.00

88507 11/15/2013 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH JEROME ID TITLE VI-B: IEP 1,000.00

ADMINISTRATION SERVICES FOR

STUDENT ATTENDING DAY

TREATMENT PROGRAM
88507 11/15/2013 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH JEROME ID TRANS: DAYTREATMENT YOUTH 2,669.00

SERVICES FOR OCT 21 THRU NOV

01, 2013
Totals for 88507 3,669.00
88508 11/15/2013 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO D DHS BUSINESS: ADVISER BPA 40.00
DUES
Totals for 88508 40.00
88509 11/15/2013 DELEON, SHANNA BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 88509 10.00
88510 11/15/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D BHS: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- FILE 375.58

FOLDERS, MARKERS, PENS
88510 11/15/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- INK -121.62
TONER RETURNED FOR CREDIT
88510 11/15/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS: PRINTER TONER & 188.18
CARTRIDGES FOR CLASSROOMS
Totals for 88510 442.14
88511 11/15/2013 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT ID MAINT: OHS PUMP- BEARINGS, 251.80
PACKING SLEEVE, GASKETS,
BOLTS
88511 11/15/2013 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT ID MAINT: OHS- LABOR TO 850.92
RECONDITION MOTOR AND PUMP,
REPLACE BEARINGS
Totals for 88511 1,102.72
88512 11/15/2013 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: DIST VEHCILES- 19.08
WINDSHIELD WASHER FLUID
Totals for 88512 19.08
88513 11/15/2013 FAMILY DOLLAR BURLEY ID SCHOOL NURSE: DEODORANT 350.00
SAMPLES FOR 6TH GRADE

STUDENTS
Totals for 88513 350.00
88514 11/15/2013 FARMER'S CORNER BURLEY ID CO: BROWNIES FOR RETIREMENT 108.00
RECEPTION
Totals for 88514 108.00
88515 11/15/2013 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT: GROUNDS/MAINT 62.50

SUPPLIES- CHAIN BREAKING
ROLLERS, FLOOR JACK
88515 11/15/2013 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT:CUSTODIAL 65.00
SUPPLIES-WET/DRY VACUUM
88515 11/15/2013 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT: ALL SCHOOLS- 3 RING 27.00
BINDERS FOR ASBESTOS RECORD
KEEPING TO BE KEPT @ SCHOOLS.
Totals for 88515 154.50

88520 11/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 11.46
KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047
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88520 11/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: MONTHLY COPIER 202.37

MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
601, MINOLTA/DI210 AND
MINOLTA DI3010

88520 11/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MTN VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 577.31
ON KONICA/BIZHUB 601 # 2860,
2865 & RISO/RN2000 #1934

88520 11/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 55.56
MINOLTA/Di3510 #1892 & RISO
/RN2000 #1939

88520 11/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 200.48
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840 &
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1779

88520 11/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENACE ON 1,769.99
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2850, 2855
& MINOLTA/DI2010 #1932

88520 11/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 7.16
KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047

88520 11/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 109.97
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806

88520 11/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OAKLEY EL: COPIER MAINTENANCE 9.21
FOR MINOLTA/DI2010 #1931

88520 11/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 166.25
RISO/RN2000 #0374

88520 11/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D PRESCHOOL/FED. TITLE/MIGRANT: 48.67
COPIER MAINTENANCE ON
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2830

88520 11/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 156.39
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826

88520 11/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 26.67
KONICA/BIZHUB 181 #2800

88520 11/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BJHS: Staples for copy 144.16
machines
88520 11/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 166.64

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806
88520 11/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID ALBION EL: COPIER MAINTENANCE 23.41
ON MINOLTA/Di3510 #1924
88520 11/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DES; COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 48.31
MINOLTA/DI25810 & RISO/RN2000
88520 11/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 195.29
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835
Totals for 88520 3,919.30
88521 11/15/2013 FISDAP ST. PAUL MN CRTC EMT: TEST TOOLS FOR 90.00
NATIONAL REGISTRY EXAM
LICENSES (1 ASSESSMENT
PACKAGAE OF 11)

Totals for 88521 90.00
88523 11/15/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID BHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES FOR 56.60
FOOD LABS
88523 11/15/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 239.58
DWORSHAK
88523 11/15/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 935.13
VIEW
88523 11/15/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 695.55
DWORSHAK

88523 11/15/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, EGGS, JUICE INV 1,356.64



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 8:51 AM 12/06/13

05.13.10.00.07-10.2-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 11/01/13 - 11/30/13) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
#1985199
Totals for 88523 3,283.50
88524 11/15/2013 FOX, LESA DECLO D DJHS: SECRETARY TRAVEL TO CO, 146.08

BANK FROM 7/1-10/25/13 332 MI
Totals for 88524 146.08
88525 11/15/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- GMC 12.37
C13387 LUBE AND AIR FILTER
88525 11/15/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 05-4 -FUEL FILTER 10.04
88525 11/15/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 11-2 - INTAKE 12.03
HEATER RELAY
88525 11/15/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: RUBBER SHOP GLOVES 12.99
USED ON 04-1 BUS FOR CLEAN UP
OF STUDENT
Totals for 88525 47.43
88528 11/15/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANING 3,338.57
SUPPLIES, PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN
LINERS
88528 11/15/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- PAPER 2,019.00
TOWEL DISPENSERS, GLOVES,
TOILET TISSUE, PAPER TOWELS,
GARBAGE BAGS, DEODORIZER,
MILD ACID CLEANER, BROOM
HANDLE, GERMICIDE, DRAIN
TREATMENT, GARBAGE CAN

DOLLIES

88528 11/15/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: PLASTIC BOWL BRUSH 3.26
HANDLES

Totals for 88528 5,360.83

88529 11/15/2013 GILL, DIANA BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: ID READING & 12.00

LITERACY SUMMIT IN BOISE, ID

11/15/13
Totals for 88529 12.00
88530 11/15/2013 GONZALES, MANDY BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 88530 12.00
88532 11/15/2013 HAMPTON INN BOISE SP BOISE ID FED. MIGRANT:LODGING FOR 139.00

FEDERAL PROGRAM DIR.
ATTENDING SDE NEW DIRECTOR'S
TRAINING OCT. 25, 2013
88532 11/15/2013 HAMPTON INN BOISE SP BOISE ID TITILE I-A: :LODGING FOR 139.00
PRESCHOOL DIRECTOR ATTENDING
SDE NEW DIRECTOR'S TRAINING
OCT. 25, 2013
88532 11/15/2013 HAMPTON INN BOISE SP BOISE ID CO: LODGING FOR FISCAL 139.00
MANAGER ATTENDING NEW FEDERAL
PROGRAM DIRECTORS' TRAINING
IN BOISE 10/25/13
Totals for 88532 417.00
88533 11/15/2013 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID MAINT: OES- NEW CLASSROOM 830.33
PAGING CONNECTION AND SPEAKER
Totals for 88533 830.33
88534 11/15/2013 HEWARD, KASEY DECLO ID DHS: STATE CROSS COUNTRY IN 110.00
IDAHO FALLS 11/2/13 250 MI
Totals for 88534 110.00
88535 11/15/2013 HOLLOWAY, ANITA BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: EARLY CHILDHOOD 10.00

IEP IN TWIN FALLS, ID
11/13/13
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Totals for 88535 10.00
88536 11/15/2013 HOPE, BREEANN BURLEY D TITLE VI-B: EARLY CHILDHOOD 10.00

IEP IN POCATELLO, ID 11/12/13
Totals for 88536 10.00
88537 11/15/2013 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CHICAGO IL TITLE I-V: SPECIAL SERVICES: 316.80
TESTING PROTOCOLS FOR SCHOOL
PSYCHOLOGIST TESTING

Totals for 88537 316.80
88538 11/15/2013 HOYT-LIDELL, VERNA DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00
Totals for 88538 22.00
88539 11/15/2013 iACADEMY PD HEYBURN ID TITLE II-A: REGISTRATION FOR 100.00

1 TEACHER FROM DJHS TO ATTEND
iTEACHER ACADEMY 11/9/13
88539 11/15/2013 iACADEMY PD HEYBURN ID TITLE II-A: REGISTRATION FOR 400.00
2 TEACHERS FROM DECLO EL &
RRES & 2 ADMINISTRATORS FROM
ALMO & RRES TO ATTEND
iTEACHER ACADEMY 11/9/13

Totals for 88539 500.00

88540 11/15/2013 IASA BOISE ID MTN. VIEW--IASA Membership 655.00
Dues

Totals for 88540 655.00

88541 11/15/2013 IDAHO CAREER INFORMA BOISE ID CRTC: CIS CONTRACT RENEWAL 1,300.00

Totals for 88541 1,300.00

88542 11/15/2013 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 34.95

88542 11/15/2013 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 1,100.07

88542 11/15/2013 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 83.44

88542 11/15/2013 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,655.22

88542 11/15/2013 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 37.70

Totals for 88542 2,911.38

88543 11/15/2013 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 3,441.10

Totals for 88543 3,441.10

88544 11/15/2013 INTERMOUNTAIN WOOD P MERIDIAN ID CRTC CONST: RUSTIC CHERRY 199.92
WOOD

Totals for 88544 199.92

88545 11/15/2013 INTERNATIONAL GREENH WEST SACRAMENTO CA MAINT: RRHS AG GREENHOUSE- 7,341.85

PANELS FOR WALLS, VENTS,

FANS, HEATER, THERMOSTAT KIT,

HEATER MOUNTING BRACKETS,

SHUTTERS, TYPHOON EXHAUST

FAN, LAMPS AND LIGHT FIXTURES

Totals for 88545 7,341.85

88546 11/15/2013 ISHA NAMPA D SPECIAL SERVICES: LICENSE 60.00

RENEWAL FOR SPEECH

PATHOLOGISTS FOR THE 2014

Totals for 88546 60.00

88547 11/15/2013 IVATA MERIDIAN ID CO: IVATA MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR 100.00
SUPERINTENDENT

Totals for 88547 100.00

88548 11/15/2013 JACKSON GROUP SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: 2014 FREIGHTLINER B2 138.98

BUS- ENGINE REPAIR
Totals for 88548 138.98
88549 11/15/2013 JOHNSON, KIMBERLY PAUL ID DJHS: ATHLETIC DIRECTOR'S MTG 54.88
IN TWIN FALLS, ID 11/4/13 102

MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 88549 54.88
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88550 11/15/2013 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE D MAINT: OHS- 2 FLAME ROLL-OUT 201.19

SWITCHES; DJH- 2 THERMOSTATS

Totals for 88550 201.19

88551 11/15/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID CRTC PERKINS: TRANS. TO CSI 186.00
NOV. 4, 2013

Totals for 88551 186.00

88552 11/15/2013 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: DHS- CONTROL MODULE 100.91

FOR DIXON MOWER

Totals for 88552 100.91
88553 11/15/2013 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS, DJHS -PROPANE 26.00
FOR BUFFERS
Totals for 88553 26.00
88554 11/15/2013 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: BELT FOR SWEEPER 3.90
Totals for 88554 3.90
88555 11/15/2013 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID CRTC AUTO: BOLTS 35.00
Totals for 88555 35.00
88556 11/15/2013 KNIBBS, KIMBERLIE RUPERT ID TITLE VI-B: EARLY CHILDHOOD 10.00

IEP IN POCATELLO, ID 11/12/13

Totals for 88556 10.00
88557 11/15/2013 LANG EQUIPMENT COMPA LANDING NJ MAINT: DES- CHAIR GLIDES 40.40
88557 11/15/2013 LANG EQUIPMENT COMPA LANDING NJ MAINT: BHS- TABLE GLIDES 22.25
Totals for 88557 62.65
88558 11/15/2013 LASERBITS, INC PHOENIX AZ CRTC: LASER WOOD LAMINATE 105.04
88558 11/15/2013 LASERBITS, INC PHOENIX AZ CRTC: SUPPLIES-ACRYLIC, 887.38

TOOL/KNIVES, POCKET TOOL
SAMPLE KIT, METAL MARKING
SPRAY CAN, KEYCHAINS,
LAMINATE SHEETS
Totals for 88558 992.42
88559 11/15/2013 LEONN URIE HAGERMAN ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- THREE YEAR 4,890.00
ASBESTOS RE INSPECTION
Totals for 88559 4,890.00
88560 11/15/2013 THE LIBRARY STORE, I TREMONT IL RRHS: LABEL HOLDER, BOOK 49.65
TAPE, LABEL PROTECTORS

88560 11/15/2013 THE LIBRARY STORE, I TREMONT IL RRHS: BAR CODE LABELS 33.90
Totals for 88560 83.55
88561 11/15/2013 LOUGHMILLER, HEBER MALTA ID BOARD: ISBA CONFERENCE IN 565.40

COEUR D'ALENE, ID 11/5-8/13
1285 MI
Totals for 88561 565.40
88563 11/15/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 1,606.07
-DIESEL FUEL -491 GAL @
3.25912/GAL
88563 11/15/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 13,430.21
-DIESEL FUEL -4045 GAL @
3.30830/GAL
88563 11/15/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 2,582.70
-DIESEL FUEL -792 GAL @
3.24909/GAL
88563 11/15/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 2,557.65
-DIESEL FUEL -750 GAL @
3.39829/GAL
Totals for 88563 20,176.63
88564 11/15/2013 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: PUMP HOUSE, MALTA 86.00

RENTAL HOUSE, CENTRAL OFFICE-
WATER SAMPLE TESTING
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88564 11/15/2013 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS D MAINT: RRES FACULTY SINK, 140.00

RRHS SHOP SINK, ALMO KITCHEN-
WATER SAMPLE TESTING
Totals for 88564 226.00
88572 11/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR DIST 33.91
VEHICLES- RRES TEACHERS IN
DURANGO TO KAHN ACADEMY IN
BOISE 10/2/13 -NO STUDENTS
88572 11/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR DIST 51.00
VEHICLES- RRHS ATHLETIC DIR.
IN THE DURANGO TO FOOTBALL
GAME IN MURTAUGH 10/4/13 -NO
STUDENTS
88572 11/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 38.01
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORSICA- C10662
88572 11/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR DIST 24.90
VEHICLE -RRHS ATHLETIC
DIRECTOR IN THE DURANGO TO AD
MTG 10/07/13- NO STUDENTS
88572 11/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 40.07
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE
LUMINA- C1038
88572 11/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR DIST 51.33
VEHICLE -RRHS ADMINISTRATIVE
TRAVEL IN THE DURANGO- NO
STUDENTS
88572 11/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 33.60
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- BLUE
SUZUKI- C10462
88572 11/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 35.00
DIST VEHICLE -RRES
ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL IN THE
DURANGO- NO STUDENTS
88572 11/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR DIST 51.57
VEHICLE -RRHS ATHLETIC DIR IN
THE DURANGO TO WRESTLING MTG
10/23/13 -NO STUDENTS
88572 11/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR DIST 49.83
VEHICLE -RRHS ADMINISTRATIVE
TRAVEL IN THE DURANGO- NO
STUDENTS
88572 11/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR DIST 32.04
VEHICLE -RRHS ATHLETIC
DIRECTOR IN THE DURANGO TO
BASKETBALL MTING 10/21/13 -NO
STUDENTS
88572 11/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR DIST 53.70
VEHICLE -ALMO ADMINISTRATOR
TO FIELD TRIP IN THE DURANGO-
WITH STUDENTS
88572 11/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 38.37
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE
CORSICA- C10662

88572 11/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR DIST 21.68
VEHICLE -ALMO ADMINISTRATIVE
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TRAVEL IN THE DURANGO- NO
STUDENTS

88572 11/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 40.02
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- BLUE
SUZUKI- C10462

88572 11/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 28.48
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- BLUE
SUZUKI- C10462

88572 11/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 37.94
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE
CORSICA- C1l0662

88572 11/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 35.97
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE
LUMINA- C10438

88572 11/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR DIST 63.11
VEHICLE -RRES ADMINISTRATIVE
TRAVEL IN THE DURANGO- NO

STUDENTS
88572 11/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 30.97
88572 11/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 31.93
88572 11/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 37.65
Totals for 88572 861.08
88573 11/15/2013 MARTIN, GAIL BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: EARLY CHILDHOOD 10.00

IEP IN POCATELLO, ID 11/12/13
Totals for 88573 10.00
88574 11/15/2013 MATHIS, KIMALEE BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: ID READING & 143.44
LITERACY SUMMIT IN BOISE ID
11/15/13 326 MI
Totals for 88574 143.44
88575 11/15/2013 MC ENVIRONMENTAL HEYBURN ID MAINT:MALTA, ALMO, CO- 100.00
RETAINER FEE FOR WATER
SAMPLES
Totals for 88575 100.00
88576 11/15/2013 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN ID TRANS: DRUG AND ALCOHOL 485.00
TESTING SEPT-OCT 2013
Totals for 88576 485.00
88577 11/15/2013 MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMEN BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: LUNCH 510.00
TICKETS FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION
STAFF EATING LUNCH WITH SELF
CONTAINED STUDENTS

Totals for 88577 510.00

88578 11/15/2013 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA DHS: LAB APRONS FOR SCIENCE 125.35
CLASS

88578 11/15/2013 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA SPECIAL SERVICES BHS: TIMERS 94.45

FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION

CLASSROOM
Totals for 88578 219.80
88579 11/15/2013 NATIONAL COATINGS & DALLAS TX TRANS: BUS 14-1 -SEAM SEALER 18.39
Totals for 88579 18.39
88580 11/15/2013 NORTH SIDE BUS CO IN JEROME ID TRANS: CHARTER BUSES FOR 7,844.40

TECH CENTER, BHS BAND, DHS &
RRHS VOLLEY BALL 10/5, 10/9,
10/19, 10/31/13
Totals for 88580 7,844.40

88581 11/15/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks MAINT: PIZZA FOR CREW 43.47
PATROLLING SCHOOLS HALLOWEEN
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88581 11/15/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks TITLE II-A: Lunch for Mentor 30.00

Training on November 14, 2013

Totals for 88581 73.47
88582 11/15/2013 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: DES- INSULTATED CLEAR 344.59
GLASS WINDOWS
88582 11/15/2013 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: DES- LABOR TO INSTALL 240.00
WINDOWS
Totals for 88582 584.59
88583 11/15/2013 OAKESON, VANCE BURLEY ID REFUND OF SALES TAX PAID ON 24.55

VEHICLE FROM SURPLUS AUCTION
Totals for 88583 24.55
88584 11/15/2013 OAKLEY ELEMENTARY OAKLEY ID FED MIGRANT: REGISTRATION 45.00
FEES FOR 3 MIGRANT STUDENTS

Totals for 88584 45.00

88585 11/15/2013 ONEWAVE NETWORKS LLC TWIN FALLS ID WIDE AREA NETWORK YEARLY FEES 20,775.00

Totals for 88585 20,775.00

88586 11/15/2013 PAGE BROTHERS CONSTR BURLEY ID Install Driveway Approach at 6,500.00
Dworshak

Totals for 88586 6,500.00

88587 11/15/2013 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID FEDERAL MIGRANT: FAMILY PAC 239.10

MEETING NOV. 1, 2013
Totals for 88587 239.10
88588 11/15/2013 PAR PSYCHOLOGICAL AS LUTZ FL TITLE IV-B: SPECIAL SERVICES: 362.88
TESTING PROTOCOLS FOR SCHOOL
PSYCHOLOGIST
Totals for 88588 362.88
88589 11/15/2013 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: ALL THOMAS BUSES 131.31
—CIRCUIT BREAKER MINI ATO
BLADE FOR BUS REPAIR
Totals for 88589 131.31
88590 11/15/2013 PETROLEUM STORAGE TA BOISE ID TRANS: ANNUAL RENEWAL FEE FOR 50.00
FUEL STORAGE TANKS.
Totals for 88590 50.00
88591 11/15/2013 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PA BURLEY ID MAINT: AIR FILTER FOR LEAF 28.06
BLOWER, OIL FOR 4-WHEELER
88591 11/15/2013 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PA BURLEY ID MAINT: OIL FILTER, FUEL 29.74
FILTER, AIR FILTER FOR MOWER
@ ALMO
88591 11/15/2013 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PA BURLEY ID MAINT: GROUNDS SUPPLIES- GAS 4.99
CAP FOR COMPRESSOR
Totals for 88591 62.79
88592 11/15/2013 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 48.49
DISTRICT VEHICLES- RAFT RIVER
ELEMENTARY TEACHERS RETURNING
FROM KAHN ACADEMY IN BOISE
10/3/13 -NO STUDENTS
Totals for 88592 48.49
88593 11/15/2013 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DWOR CARPET-TEAR OUT 1,076.00
BROKEN TILE AND INSTALL
CARPET INCLUDING FLOOR PREP
AND COVE BASE IN PORTABLE
Totals for 88593 1,076.00
88595 11/15/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- WIRE, 294.66

LIGHTS
88595 11/15/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: RRHS- BALLASTS FOR 147.15
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88595 11/15/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: DES- WIRE 33.53

88595 11/15/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: VARIOUS 64.45
SCHOOLS-FLOURESCENT BULBS

88595 11/15/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: ALBION EL- FUSES 32.30

88595 11/15/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT. OFFICE: SURFACE MOUNT 121.01
METAL ADAPTER

88595 11/15/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: VARIOUS SCOOLS- 306.73
LUMINARE BALLAST DISCONNECTS,

WIRE
Totals for 88595 999.83
88596 11/15/2013 PLUMBMASTER BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST WIDE- URINALS 69.02
Totals for 88596 69.02
88597 11/15/2013 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG DISTANCE 725.18
88597 11/15/2013 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 42.48
88597 11/15/2013 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 32.76
Totals for 88597 800.42
88598 11/15/2013 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 2,135.68
ELEM ELECTRIC
Totals for 88598 2,135.68
88599 11/15/2013 REALITYWORKS EAU CLAIRE WI DHS FCCLA: BATTERY 159.00

REPLACEMENT KIT FOR REALCARE
BABY
Totals for 88599 159.00
88600 11/15/2013 REDDERS SHOWKASE BURLEY ID RRHS FOOD PRO-PERKINS: 771.95
WASHER & DRYER

Totals for 88600 771.95
88601 11/15/2013 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN DJHS: (1) Accelerated Reading 4.99
Quiz
88601 11/15/2013 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN DJHS: (1) Accelerated 4.99
Reading Quiz
Totals for 88601 9.98
88602 11/15/2013 RICHINS, MICHELLE ALBION ID TITLE I-A: READING HORIZONS 51.00

PROGRAM IN SLC, UT
11/18-19/13

Totals for 88602 51.00

88603 11/15/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: BJH- GAS VALVE FOR 161.44
WATER HEATER

88603 11/15/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 210.09

CONNECTORS, LAV FAUCET
Totals for 88603 371.53
88604 11/15/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- MELEMINE FOR 25.99
SHEVES IN BAND ROOM

88604 11/15/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 41.99
SCREWS

Totals for 88604 67.98

88605 11/15/2013 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 106.00

Totals for 88605 106.00

88606 11/15/2013 RYONET CORP VANCOUVER WA CRTC GRAPHICS: MICRO WASH 125.07

DIP TANK SOLUTION

Totals for 88606 125.07

88607 11/15/2013 SCANTRON CORPORATION CHICAGO IL TESTING: RESPONSE BUBBLE 765.73
SHEETS

Totals for 88607 765.73

88608 11/15/2013 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES JEFFERSON CITY MO CHS: 2013-14 Subscription to 427.41

Junior Scholastic (Social
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Sciences) and Scholastic Art
(Jr High) as approved for

classroom tools

Totals for 88608 427.41
88609 11/15/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL OHS: Digital Timer 21.64
88609 11/15/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #56 42.24

(chalk, pencils,dry erase
markers)

88609 11/15/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES (graph 153.44
paper,roll paper)

88609 11/15/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES 185.38
(laminate, sticky notes, sheet

protectors file holder)

Totals for 88609 402.70
88611 11/15/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: HYDRAULIC JACK OIL 10.74
88611 11/15/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: SHOP SUPPLIES- TIE 44 .17

ROD END OUTER
88611 11/15/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: SHOP 23.98
SUPPLIES-COMBINATION WRENCH
88611 11/15/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: SHOP 9.85
SUPPLIES-MECHANICS WIRE
88611 11/15/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: SHOP SUPPLIES- 24.50
FUEL LINES
Totals for 88611 113.24
88612 11/15/2013 SHELL, MELISSA BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: ID READING & 12.00
LITERACY SUMMIT IN BOISE
11/15/13
Totals for 88612 12.00
88613 11/15/2013 SHERFEY, AMBER OAKLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LEIU OF 190.58
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
OCTOBER 2013
Totals for 88613 190.58
88614 11/15/2013 SHILO INN SUITES COEUR D'ALENE ID CO: LODGING FOR 213.84
SUPERINTENDENT ATTENDING
STATE GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

Totals for 88614 213.84
88615 11/15/2013 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 36.00
Totals for 88615 36.00
88616 11/15/2013 SMITH, KRISTINE HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 88616 12.00
88617 11/15/2013 SMYER, GAYLEN DECLO ID CO: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 1.00

OVERPAYMENT ON SURPLUS ITEM
PURCHASE
Totals for 88617 1.00
88618 11/15/2013 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID MAINT: SIMPLICITY TRACTOR- 29.09
HYDRAULIC HOSE

Totals for 88618 29.09

88619 11/15/2013 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 2,334.84

Totals for 88619 2,334.84

88620 11/15/2013 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA ID SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 11/1, 52.80
11/4 120 MI

Totals for 88620 52.80

88621 11/15/2013 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: RRES- PVC P TRAP, MT 17.65

VIEW- SILICONE CAULK

88621 11/15/2013 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 8.18
THERMOCOUPLE KITS
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Totals for 88621 25.83
88622 11/15/2013 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 2,569.15
88622 11/15/2013 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 193.61
Totals for 88622 2,762.76
88623 11/15/2013 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: RRES -DOUGHNUTS 144.67

FOR PARENTS ON PTC NIGHT
11/07/2013

88623 11/15/2013 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY D TITLE I-A: RRHS-REFRESHMENTS 91.63
FOR PARENTS ON PTC 11/07/2013

88623 11/15/2013 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY D TRANS: BUS SAFETY MEETING 83.15
-COFFEE, JUICE, FRUIT, CEREAL

Totals for 88623 319.45

88624 11/15/2013 SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE NORTH BELLMORE NY OHS: Magazine Subscriptions 46.00
for Library

Totals for 88624 46.00

88625 11/15/2013 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: Lunch for CCSS - 70.00

Review of Standards with
community parents on November
6, 2013.
88625 11/15/2013 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: Common Core 70.00
Meeting on October 9, 2013
Totals for 88625 140.00
88626 11/15/2013 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY ID TITLE II-A: Lodging for OHS 315.00
Administrator attending
Project Leadership Academy in
Sun Valley on October 27-29,
2013
Totals for 88626 315.00
88627 11/15/2013 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL DES: Bulletin board sets, 56.12
poster, construction paper,
language arts material
Totals for 88627 56.12
88628 11/15/2013 TEETER, PAMELA BURLEY ID DIST: TRAVEL TO & FROM BOISE 189.60
ATIRPORT FOR ISBA CONFERENCE
11/5-8/13 340 MI + AIRPORT
PARKING
Totals for 88628 189.60
88629 11/15/2013 THE GOODY SHOP BURLEY ID DIST: FRUIT/GOODY BASKETS FOR 25.00
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
Totals for 88629 25.00
88630 11/15/2013 THOMAS, KAREN HEYBURN ID TITLE VI-B: EARLY CHILDHOOD 10.00
IEP IN TWIN FALLS, ID
11/13/13
88630 11/15/2013 THOMAS, KAREN HEYBURN ID SP SERV:THERAPY/TESTING- TO 47.52
DECLO 9/3, 9/11, 9/25, 10/9,
10/23, 10/25/13 108 MI
Totals for 88630 57.52
88631 11/15/2013 TIMES NEWS CINCINNATI OH DIST: LEGAL AFFIDAVIT - 116.09
COMBINED STATEMENT OF
REVENUES & EXPENDITURES
Totals for 88631 116.09
88632 11/15/2013 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID MAINT: ALMO- JOHN DEERE MOWER 39.49
240- REPLACEMENT TIRE
Totals for 88632 39.49

88633 11/15/2013 TOLMAN, ROYCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 88633 10.00
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88634 11/15/2013 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN D GARBAGE PICK UP FOR OUTLYING 690.00

SCHOOLS AND DISTRICT OFFICE
Totals for 88634 690.00
88635 11/15/2013 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ BHS TECH: VOLUME CONTROL FOR 14.90
LCD PROJECTOR
88635 11/15/2013 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ BHS TECH: LCD PROJECTOR 28.30
AUDIO CABLE
88635 11/15/2013 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ BHS TECH: LCD PROJECTOR 151.00
CEILING PLATE
88635 11/15/2013 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ BJHS: Teacher: 3.5MM M to 25.70
3.5MM M Audio Plenum 75 foot
Cable
Totals for 88635 219.90
88636 11/15/2013 TUCKETT, JALYNN DECLO ID TITLE VI-B: READING HORIZONS 51.00
PROGRAM IN SLC, UTAH
11/18-19/13

Totals for 88636 51.00
88638 11/15/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co OHS: Projector Screen 328.09
88638 11/15/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co CO: WITE OUT, LARGE 64.23

ENVELOPES, PENS, HIGHLIGHTERS
88638 11/15/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co CO: HP INK CARTRIDGE 31.28
88638 11/15/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CRTC: NAME BADGES, ID STRAP 117.37
CLIPS, BADGE REGISTRY BOOKS
88638 11/15/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co CRTC: ADMIN OFFICE- INK TONER 137.01
88638 11/15/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co CRTC MANU: HP 2035N LASERJET 178.52

TONER CARTRIDGE

88638 11/15/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co SPECIAL SERVICES: PRINTER 76.18
CARTRIDGES
88638 11/15/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co SPECIAL SERVICES: POST-IT 26.08

NOTES, PAPER CLIPS
Totals for 88638 958.76
88639 11/15/2013 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MAINT: BHS BASEBALL, AND 2,036.72
PUMPS, BHS AG ADDITION-
MOVING POWER

88639 11/15/2013 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 1,990.47

Totals for 88639 4,027.19

88640 11/15/2013 THE UPS STORE BURLEY ID TECH: RETURN TO ITEM TO 10.33
APPLE

Totals for 88640 10.33

88641 11/15/2013 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: ALL OLDER IH BUSES- 53.31

FUEL FILTERS

88641 11/15/2013 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: 2010 IH BUSES- OIL 57.20
FILTERS

Totals for 88641 110.51

88642 11/15/2013 VOIGT, CARL BURLEY ID CRTC: ADMIN TRAVEL TO BHS 269.00

10/1, CO 10/8, CADD TRIP TO
SUN VALLEY 10/9, PTE ADMIN
MTG IN BOISE 10/24/13 +

PERDIEM
Totals for 88642 269.00
88643 11/15/2013 WALT'S MOBILE LOCKSM BURLEY ID MAINT: RRES- CABINET LOCKS 53.60
Totals for 88643 53.60
88644 11/15/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: CREDIT ON WRONG PART -225.87

SENT FOR BUS 08-5

88644 11/15/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: SCREW FOR 8 WAY AND 12.60
CLIP NUT FOR WARNING LIGHTS
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ON BUS 07-1
88644 11/15/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: WEBASTO AUX HIEATERS 150.84
FUSE OVERLAY FOR MOST BUSES.
88644 11/15/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: WINDOW LATCHES FOR 115.02
THOMAS BUSES
Totals for 88644 52.59
88645 11/15/2013 WHITAKER, JENNIFER MALTA ID RR ELEM: BANKING, CENTRAL 200.20
OFFICE-7/11-10/16/13 455 MI

Totals for 88645 200.20
88646 11/15/2013 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00
Totals for 88646 22.00
88648 11/15/2013 WOOD RIVER INN HAILEY ID TITLE VI-B:SPECIAL SERVICES: 91.00

HOTEL ROOMS FOR 1 TEACHER TO
ATTEND IDAHO'S SECONDARY
SPECIAL EDUCATION NATIONAL
COLLEGE AND CAREER READINESS
INSTITUTE - OCTOBER 2 2013
88648 11/15/2013 WOOD RIVER INN HATILEY ID TITLE VI-B: SPECIAL SERVICES: 194.00
HOTEL ROOMS FOR 1 TEACHER TO
ATTEND THE NATIONAL DLD
CONFERENCE IN HAILEY ID -
OCTOBER 2 - 3, 2013
88648 11/15/2013 WOOD RIVER INN HATILEY ID TITLE IV-B: SPECIAL SERVICES: 291.00
HOTEL ROOMS FOR 1 TEACHER TO
ATTEND IDAHO'S SECONDARY
SPECIAL EDUCATION NATIONAL
COLLEGE AND CAREER READINESS
INSTITUTE & THE NATIONAL DLD
CONFERENCE IN HAILEY ID -
OCTOBER 2 - 4, 2013
Totals for 88648 576.00
88649 11/15/2013 XEROX CORP - OFFICE CHICAGO IL DHS BUSINESS: XEROX COLOR 199.00
CUBE PRINTER SERVICE CONTRACT
2013-14 NET 30

Totals for 88649 199.00

88650 11/29/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: ADAPTER TO PULL 18.89
TRAILER

88650 11/29/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID CRTC: FASTENERS 27.97

88650 11/29/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES- 32.36

SPRING SNAP LINKS, DOOR
HINGES
88650 11/29/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS 21.59
SCHOOLS-ELECTRICAL GLOVES
Totals for 88650 100.81
88651 11/29/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC MANU: MIG NOZZLE, 21.97
CENTERFIRE NOZZLE ASSEMBLY
88651 11/29/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT:RENTAL ON CARBON 19.60
DIOXIDE, ARGON TANKS
Totals for 88651 41.57
88653 11/29/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER CcO CO: SANDWICH PLATTER - 24.99
BEREAVEMENT FOR EMPLOYEE
88653 11/29/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER CcO CO: REFRESHMENTS FOR BOARD 42.87
MEETING 10/22/13
88653 11/29/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER CcO CO: REFRESHMENTS FOR 99.31

PRINCIPALS' MEETING 10/24/13
88653 11/29/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER Cco CO: SANDWICH PLATTER FOR 15.89
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BEREAVEMENT- (WAS CHARGED .90
TAX IN ERROR- SPOKE WITH
GEORGE @ CUSTOMER CARE CENTER
TO GET TAX TAKEN OFF)

Totals for 88653 183.06
88654 11/29/2013 ALLDATA ELK GROVE CA CRTC AUTO: ALLDATA RENEWAL 975.00
SUBSCRIPTION
Totals for 88654 975.00
88655 11/29/2013 ALL PRO SOUND PENSACOLA FL KFAC: TELEX HEADSET SINGLE 460.54
WITH MIC
88655 11/29/2013 ALL PRO SOUND PENSACOLA FL KFAC: HOSA CABLE 21.78
Totals for 88655 482.32
88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TRANS: DRIVER ED SIGNS FOR 53.82
VEHICLE
88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IRI DECLO ELEMENTARY: OTTER 250.41

BOX CASES & PROTECTIVE COVERS
FOR IPADS

88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES ( Yacker 83.98
Tracker noise detector)

88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA PRESCHOOL: ASL CLASSROOM 39.95
LANGUAGE SOFTWARE

88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: BLUE TOOTH 39.99
DEVICE
88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: REFUND ON VGA MONITOR -10.04

EXTENSION CABLE

88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS BUSINESS: USB HEADSET 79.74
WITH MICROPHONE, USB MOUSE

88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS BUSINESS: MOUSE & WEBCAM 69.95

88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: SQUARETRADE 2 YR 17.96
PROTECTION PLAN ($75-$100)
(classroom apple TV)

88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: APPLE 305.37
TV/ADAPTER/COAX/AUDIO
CABLE/MIRRORING FOR VGA
PROJECTOR

88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: SWEEPER- REPLACEMENT 72.94
ELECTRONIC IGNITION COIL

88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: MALE TO FEMALE STEREO 27.40
AUDIO CABLE

88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS BUSINESS: MUSICIAN'S 17.98
GOOSENECK, MIC STAND

88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC ELEC: PROPELLERS, 25.83
SHAFTS & GEARS

88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: CURT MANUFACTURING 259.72
45900 CHANNEL STYLE
ADJUSTABLE DUAL BALL MOUNT
FOR TRUCKS

88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: REFUND ON VGA MONITOR -11.45
EXTENSION CABLE

88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: SQUARE TRADE 2 YEAR AV 8.98
PROTECTION PLAN

88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: APPLE 154.41
TV/ADAPTER/COAX/AUDIO
CABLE/MIRRORING FOR VGA

PROJECTOR
88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: Core Standards for Math: 21.38
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Reproducible Grade 6
[Paperback] BOOK #52

88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CHS CREDIT RECOVERY: AUDIO- 23.12
(1) OF TO KILL A MOCKINGBIRD

88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CHS CREDIT RECOVERY: BOOKS- 25.14
(6) OF TO KILL A MOCKINGBIRD

88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: SAFETY VESTS 25.09

88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: DESK FILE SORTER (office 22.05
supplies)

88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: MAINT- COVER FOR 47.50

SWAMP COOLER
88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: DHS- FILTER FOR LAWN 22.07
MOWER; MAINT- COVER FOR SWAMP
COOLER
88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS BUSINESS: BATTERIES, 171.14
MICROPHONE, CABLES, TIES,
CORDS, ETC
88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES BJHS: 95.23
CREATING ROBUST VOCABULARY,
IPAD CASES W/STANDS FOR
SPEECH THERAPY
88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B: SPEECH THERAPY 1,269.00
SOUND TOOLS
88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B: SPEECH THERAPY 124.00
SOUND TOOLS
88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: PROJECTOR HDTV CABLE 18.32
88663 11/29/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: REFUND ON MALE TO FEMALE -21.97
AUDIO CABLE
Totals for 88663 3,329.01
88664 11/29/2013 AMERICAN SPEECH-LANG ROCKVILLE MD TITLE IV-B: MEMBERSHIP 250.00
RENEWAL FOR SPEECH 2014
Totals for 88664 250.00
88666 11/29/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TITLE VI-B:1iPADS FOR USE IN 3,790.00
SPECIAL EDUCATION CLASSROOMS.
88666 11/29/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TITLE VI-B:SPECIAL SERVICES 1,145.00
OHS: IPODS FOR READING LAB
88666 11/29/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX IRI FUNDS DECLO ELEMENTARY: 495.00
APPLE TV'S AND CONNECTING
CABLES
88666 11/29/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX IRI FUNDS DECLO 299.75
ELEMENTARY : KANEX AIRPLAY
CONNECTING CABLES
Totals for 88666 5,729.75
88667 11/29/2013 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID FS: LABOR CHARGE FOR WORK 127.50
DONE ON BHS FREEZER
Totals for 88667 127.50
88668 11/29/2013 ARTEAGA, JAMIE RUPERT ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL PURCHASE 57.85
FOR THE EXPEDITION GOING TO
READING & LITERATURE SUMMIT
IN BOISE 11/15/13 NO
STUDENTS
Totals for 88668 57.85
88669 11/29/2013 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 1,006.42
& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX

LINES
88669 11/29/2013 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ADMINISTRATIVE CELL PHONES 178.42



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 8:51 AM 12/06/13

05.13.10.00.07-10.2-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 11/01/13 - 11/30/13) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
88669 11/29/2013 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION D TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL 60.69
PHONE
Totals for 88669 1,245.53
88670 11/29/2013 B & H PHOTO NEW YORK NY KFAC: Whirlwind QBox Audio 368.00

Tester/Cable Tester/Test Tone
Generator
Totals for 88670 368.00
88671 11/29/2013 BARLOW, JESSICA BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: CONTRACTED 144.38
SPEECH THERAPY SERVICES FOR
THE MONTH OF OCTOBER
10/28-29/13 5.25 HRS
Totals for 88671 144.38
88672 11/29/2013 BARRY EQUIPMENT & RE BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS- RENTAL ON SCISSOR 240.75
LIFT TO PAINT OUTSIDE OF GYM
Totals for 88672 240.75
88673 11/29/2013 BILINGUAL DICTIONARI Murrieta CA TITLE III LEP: BJHS- 411.13
BILINGUAL DICTIONARIES FOR
STUDENT USE IN CLASSROOM
Totals for 88673 411.13
88674 11/29/2013 BODEN, ERIC MALTA ID INSTR IMPR: REIMBURSE 63.00
MILEAGE- IDAHO LEADS MTG IN
TWIN FALLS 9/25/13 140 MI @
.45
Totals for 88674 63.00
88675 11/29/2013 BONANZA MOTORS BURLEY ID TRANS: REPAIR WHITE 2004 862.08
DODGE RAM 2500-PUMP AND
ELECTRICAL REPAIR
Totals for 88675 862.08
88676 11/29/2013 BOTT, ROLAND DECLO ID DHS ADMIN TRAVEL: FOOTBALL @ 608.08
MELBA 11/1, FOOTBALL @
GRANGVILLE 11/8, FOOTBALL @
POCATELLO 11/16, 11/23/13

Totals for 88676 608.08
88677 11/29/2013 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID WP: ROLL IN COOLER RACK 448.96
Totals for 88677 448.96
88678 11/29/2013 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID BJHS: Student message pads 86.90
Totals for 88678 86.90
88679 11/29/2013 CARSON-DELLOSA PUBLI GREENSBORO NC TITLE II-A: Kindergarten 68.80

Assessment training materials
Totals for 88679 68.80
88680 11/29/2013 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID RRES:SNACKS FOR MIGRANT 64.70
PRESCHOOL STUDENTS
Totals for 88680 64.70
88681 11/29/2013 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID MAINT: WP SHED- 10' X 12' 1,800.00
STORAGE SHED (BUILT,
DELIVERED, AND PLACED)

88681 11/29/2013 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID KFAC: NAME TAGS 24.00

Totals for 88681 1,824.00
88682 11/29/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID IRI ALMO: READING MASTERY 250.19
88682 11/29/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID BJHS Teacher: CAX48175 310.50

Windsoft 2 ply White Facial
Tissue (30 case)

88682 11/29/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID OHS: Textbooks- Exploring 49.92
Woodworking

Totals for 88682 610.61
88683 11/29/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL BHS Tech: NEC Portable 619.00
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88683 11/29/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC AUTO: HP PRO PRINTER 479.04
88683 11/29/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL BHS TECH: NEC REPLACEMENT 747.00
LAMPS
Totals for 88683 1,845.04
88684 11/29/2013 CENTRAL EQUIPMENT CO POCATELLO ID MAINT: PINS FOR SKID STEER 25.85
Totals for 88684 25.85
88685 11/29/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BHS PHONE 44.57
88685 11/29/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 44,57
88685 11/29/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 423.03
88685 11/29/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 44,57
88685 11/29/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 340.94
88685 11/29/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 163.61
Totals for 88685 1,061.29
88686 11/29/2013 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: IDAHO LEADS CORE 264.52

BLDG TRNG IN TWIN FALLS
9/25/13, SPED DIRECTOR MTG IN
FORT HALL 9/26/13, SCHOOL
CONNECT TRNG @ DHS 11/11/13,
ISDB-IEP MTG IN GOODING
11/20/13 533 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 88686 264.52

88687 11/29/2013 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM: ELECTRIC, WATER 318.78

& SEWER

Totals for 88687 318.78

88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WHITE PINE IRRIGATION 25.94
88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 64.65
88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 279.33

& GARBAGE
88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 119.69
88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 45.21

ELECTRIC
88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 2,333.04
88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,250.75
88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV: BUILDING ELECTRIC 142.13
88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CO: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,332.29
88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,242.02
88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH -WATER 89.64
88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 66.20

PYMT
88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 5,106.13
88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 283.00
88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 20.00
88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 758.25

SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE
88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 630.58
SEWER DEPT PYMT

88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT

88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CHS: ELECTRIC 516.16

88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 822.25
GARBAGE

88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS - WATER 35.39

88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 3,043.25

SEWER-DEBT PYMT
88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 249.79
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88692 11/29/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 20.70
Totals for 88692 18,492.39
88693 11/29/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID RRHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 59.94
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
88693 11/29/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID RRHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 72.23
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
Totals for 88693 132.17
88694 11/29/2013 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS:DIST VEHICLE WHITE 45.00
LUMINA: WINTER TIRE CHANGE
OVER
Totals for 88694 45.00
88695 11/29/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:OHS-FILLTER PLATES, 14.74
ANCHORS
88695 11/29/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS AG-CONDUIT, SURFACE 99.71
RECEPTICLES
88695 11/29/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS-EMT CONNECTORS, 11.53
GALVANIZED NIPPLES
Totals for 88695 125.98
88696 11/29/2013 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE -BUICK 497.76
Cl4724- TIRES
Totals for 88696 497.76
88697 11/29/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID RRHS: CABLES FOR APPLE TV 194.00
88697 11/29/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID OHS: Hard Drive for Teacher 69.00
Machine
88697 11/29/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH: MICRO USB CABLE 5.00
Totals for 88697 268.00
88698 11/29/2013 CONNOR CAFE HEYBURN ID FS: Cook's Christmas Party 192.12
Totals for 88698 192.12
88699 11/29/2013 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA FS: SUBFINDER FEES FOR FOOD 89.32
SERVICE EMPLOYEES
88699 11/29/2013 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA 481 EMPLOYEES MONTHLY 976.43
SUBFINDER FEE
88699 11/29/2013 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA 50 EMPLOYEES CUSTODIAL 101.50
SUBFINDER MONTHLY FEES
Totals for 88699 1,167.25
88700 11/29/2013 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRE CAFETERIA - 5 GAL 16.96
WATER JUGS
Totals for 88700 16.96
88701 11/29/2013 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATE WOBURN MA SPECIAL SERVICES: PRESCHOOL 1,441.84
SPEECH TESTING MATERIALS
88701 11/29/2013 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATE WOBURN MA SPECIAL SERVICES: PRESCHOOL 1,733.60
SPEECH TESTING MATERIALS
Totals for 88701 3,175.44
88702 11/29/2013 DASTRUP, JERROD MALTA ID RRES ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL 123.20
DELIVERING REFRESHMENTS FOR
RRES & RRHS P/T CONFERENCES
11/7, iTEACHER TRAINING @
PAUL ELEM 11/9, ADMIN
EVALUATION UPDATE ROUNDTABLE
@ CO 11/12, FED PROGRAM AUDIT
TRNG 11/20/13 280 MI
Totals for 88702 123.20
88703 11/29/2013 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH JEROME ID TRANS: DAYTREATMENT YOUTH 2,519.00

SERVICES FOR 11/04/2013 THRU
11/15/2013

41
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Totals for 88703 2,519.00
88704 11/29/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS D PRESCHOOL CENTER:STAFF SHIRTS 777.89

AND HOODIES
Totals for 88704 777.89
88705 11/29/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BJHS: CLASSROOM 24.30
SUPPLIES-AVERY SEALS
88705 11/29/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 13.92
SHEET PROTECTORS
88705 11/29/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS: PRINTER TONER & 74.49
CARTRIDGES FOR CLASSROOMS
Totals for 88705 112.71
88706 11/29/2013 EDMENTUM MINNEAPOLIS MN WP: STUDY ISLAND IDAHO 4TH, 6,897.00
5TH AND 6TH GRADE
COMPREHENSIVE PACKAGE (MATH,
READING, LANGUAGE)

Totals for 88706 6,897.00
88707 11/29/2013 EDWARDS, BRENT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: ERATE - 486 FUNDING 1,000.00
YEAR 2013-14
88707 11/29/2013 EDWARDS, BRENT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: ERATE - FORM 470 1,000.00
2014-15
88707 11/29/2013 EDWARDS, BRENT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: ERATE - 472 BEAR FORMS 1,500.00
2012-13
Totals for 88707 3,500.00
88708 11/29/2013 ERICKSON, BRENDA OAKLEY D INSTR IMPR: REIMBURSE 40.50

MILEAGE- IDAHO LEADS MTG IN
TWIN FALLS 9/25/13 90 MI @
.45
Totals for 88708 40.50
88709 11/29/2013 ESQUIVEL, CHRIS SNOWVILLE UT TRANS: PAYMENT IN LEIU OF 242.32
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
OCTOBER 2013
88709 11/29/2013 ESQUIVEL, CHRIS SNOWVILLE UT TRANS: PAYMENT IN LEIU OF 200.08
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
NOVEMBER 2013
Totals for 88709 442 .40
88710 11/29/2013 EVERBIND/MARCO BOOK LODI NJ DHS: CLASSROOM BOOKS : THEIR 2,216.97
EYES WERE WATCHING GOD : 40
COPIES; $9.92 EACH ITEM
#13CS 72976503 TO KILL A
MOCKING BIRD: 25 COPIES;
$9.69 EACH ITEM # 13CS
46310789 SHIPPING $164.22
Totals for 88710 2,216.97
88711 11/29/2013 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS:BUS 03-2 & 317.34
STOCK-BATTERIES, CORE CHARGE
88711 11/29/2013 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: BATTERIES FOR 172.50
DISTRICT VEHICLES

Totals for 88711 489.84

88712 11/29/2013 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN MAINT: WP- SAFETY BITS FOR 4.02
SAFETY SCREWS

Totals for 88712 4.02

88714 11/29/2013 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT SHOP: GAUGES, CUTTER 72.50

BOXES, HAND TOOLS, FLINT
LIGHTERS

88714 11/29/2013 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT: ALMO, DECLO, IN TOWN 750.00
USE- JOHN DEERE RIDING MOWERS
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WITH BAGGARS

88714 11/29/2013 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- EXIT 8.00
SIGNS-SAFETY ISSUES

88714 11/29/2013 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 10.00
DRILL INDEX BOXES

88714 11/29/2013 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE D MAINT: GROUNDS SUPPLIES- 32.50
ASST. HAMMERS, OIL FOR DUMP
TRUCK

Totals for 88714 873.00

88715 11/29/2013 FENCE SOLUTIONS BURLEY D MAINT: BHS- SUPPLIES FOR 2,732.42
FENCING - POSTS, RAIL, SWING
GATES, LATCHES, LINE TRACK,
HINGES, TENSION WIRE, HOG
RINGS, STEEL TIES,

Totals for 88715 2,732.42

88721 11/29/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D SPECIAL SERVICES: COPIER 8.03
MAINTENANCE ON MINOLTA/Di3510
#1928

88721 11/29/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D SPECIAL SERVICES: COPIER 0.88
MAINTENANCE ON KONICA/BIZHUB
20 #3105

88721 11/29/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 14.10
KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047

88721 11/29/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 634.16
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2870, 2875
& RISO/RN2000 #1936

88721 11/29/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALBION: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 20.78
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3107

88721 11/29/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 945.60
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2880,
2885, 3025 & MINOLTA/DI1811P
#1856, 1929 & RISO/RN2000
#1933

88721 11/29/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 124.97
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826

88721 11/29/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 89.97
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1927 &
RISO/RN2000 #1938

88721 11/29/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 14.06
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110

88721 11/29/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OAKLEY ELEM: COPIER 314.87
MAINTENANCE ON KONICA/BIZHUB
601 #2801

88721 11/29/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 19.66
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3109

88721 11/29/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 96.95
RISO/RN2000 #0374

88721 11/29/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 21.17
MINOLTA/DI1811P MACHINE #1948

88721 11/29/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 144.97
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806

88721 11/29/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 26.46
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1895

88721 11/29/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 4.40

MINOLTA/DU2510 #1926
88721 11/29/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 64.19
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MINOLTA/DI1811P #1947
88721 11/29/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 235.81
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815,
2820, 2825 & KONICA/BIZHUB
601 #2825 & RISO/RN2000 #1937
88721 11/29/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CO: MONTHLY COPIER 262.50
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
363 #2805 & KONICA/BIZHUB
60142810
88721 11/29/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 286.21
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840 &
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1779
Totals for 88721 3,329.74
88722 11/29/2013 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL BJHS Media Center: LIBRARY 112.40
BOOKS- AL COPONE DOES MY
HOMEWORK, HARD LUCK, HOUSE OF

HADES

Totals for 88722 112.40

88726 11/29/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,112.01
VIEW

88726 11/29/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, EGGS, FRUIT MIX, 4,019.70

PUMPKIN, CAKE MIX, CEREAL,
JUICE INV #1991562

88726 11/29/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,733.05
DWORSHAK

88726 11/29/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,733.05
VIEW

88726 11/29/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,112.01
DWORSHAK

88726 11/29/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 720.33
VIEW

88726 11/29/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: GARLIC POWDER, TOMATO 1,463.02

SOUP, GOLDFISH BREAD INV

#1993177

88726 11/29/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE & SYRUP INV 1,027.50
#1988298

88726 11/29/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 720.33
DWORSHAK

88726 11/29/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, CHOC CHIPS, 613.30

HAMBURGER BUNS INV #1994654

Totals for 88726 14,254.30

88727 11/29/2013 FOODS INC, U S SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: MARGARINE INV #5006759 279.90

88727 11/29/2013 FOODS INC, U S SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: CEREAL BARS, CRISPITOS 1,882.25
INV #4469146

88727 11/29/2013 FOODS INC, U S SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: EVAPORATED MILK #4670467 281.00

Totals for 88727 2,443.15

88729 11/29/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- C10451 23.39

PARKE AVE THERMOSTAT SEAL &

THERMOSTAT

88729 11/29/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL DIST CARS -SENSOR 15.66
CLEAN

88729 11/29/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: FUEL FILTERS FOR ALL 17.46
BUSES

88729 11/29/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL BUSES - HOSE 70.99

CLAMPS, FUEL PUMP, FUEL LINE
HOSE
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88729 11/29/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIESEL FILTERS FOR 26.19
FUEL PUMPS
88729 11/29/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- BLUE 32.13

FORD TRACTOR —-RUBBER STRAPS
88729 11/29/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE FORD 11.79
PICKUP C17528-AIR CLEANER
CLEANING KIT
Totals for 88729 197.61
88730 11/29/2013 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID CRTC CONST: FEIN MULTIMASTER 181.00
TOOL AND QUICK START KIT
88730 11/29/2013 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- CONCRETE FOR 227.50
SETTING POSTS FOR FENCING AT
AG SHOP
Totals for 88730 408.50
88731 11/29/2013 GALOW, PATRICIA BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: FLASH TRAINING IN 44.00
BOISE 11/3-5/13
Totals for 88731 44.00
88732 11/29/2013 GAYLON'S AUTOBODY RUPERT ID TRANS: REPAIR VEHICLE 2006 1,659.75
SCIO XA 4D HIT BY DRIVER'S ED
CAR
Totals for 88732 1,659.75
88735 11/29/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANERS, 1,422.12
GLOVES, PAPER PRODUCTS
88735 11/29/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: FOOD TRAYS, BUN PAN BAGS, 2,594.18
GARBAGE BAGS, PORTION CUPS,
VEG. BAGS, #19 SANDWICH BAGS,
USE BY DATE STICKERS #797760

88735 11/29/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: USE BY DATE STICKERS INV 80.70
#792743

88735 11/29/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: MOP HEADS INV #800132 111.32

88735 11/29/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OHS- J-FILL VIREX FOR 105.20

CLEANING WRESTLING MATS

88735 11/29/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- PAPER 1,646.18
PRODUCTS, CAN LINERS, AIR
WORKS, DISPENSERS

88735 11/29/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- DUST MOP 87.28
OIL TREATMENT

Totals for 88735 6,046.98
88736 11/29/2013 GEXPRO DALLAS TX MAINT: DHS- LOW VOLTAGE 58.19
CONTROL RELAY
Totals for 88736 58.19
88737 11/29/2013 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: SHOP- VACUUM HOSE AND 48.56
ADAPTER
Totals for 88737 48.56
88743 11/29/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #454188 616.74
88743 11/29/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #451489 683.15
88743 11/29/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #448845 440.30
88743 11/29/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRICING CREDIT ON PRODUCE -3.00
INV #446183
88743 11/29/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #456828 849.99
88743 11/29/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: SPINACH INV #455477 20.00
88743 11/29/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #451523 1,043.50
88743 11/29/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: CREDIT ON PRODUCE INV -121.00
#454211
88743 11/29/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #446183 1,509.45

88743 11/29/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #447240 24.50
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88743 11/29/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #447239 33.00
88743 11/29/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #449709 35.50
88743 11/29/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #448842 1,021.85
88743 11/29/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRICING CREDIT ON PRODUCE -3.00

INV #446183

88743 11/29/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #446176 643.10
88743 11/29/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #454211 1,391.42
Totals for 88743 8,185.50
88744 11/29/2013 GREATWESTERN FROZEN IDAHO FALLS ID FS: BROWN SUGAR INV #319448B 127.50
Totals for 88744 127.50
88745 11/29/2013 GREER, BETH BURLEY ID INSTR IMPR: REIMBURSE 36.00

MILEAGE- IDAHO LEADS MTG IN
TWIN FALLS 9/25/13 80 MI @
.45
Totals for 88745 36.00
88746 11/29/2013 GUNNELL, CHRISTINE BURLEY ID TITLE I-A:ID READING & 12.00
LITERACY SUMMIT IN BOISE
11/15/13
Totals for 88746 12.00
88747 11/29/2013 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID KFAC: DIAPHRAM, COMPRESSION 230.30
DRIVER & 2 WAY SPLITTER

Totals for 88747 230.30
88748 11/29/2013 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS D OHS: Printer Ink Classroom 940.16
Totals for 88748 940.16
88749 11/29/2013 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY ID INSTR IMPR: REIMBURSE 40.50

MILEAGE- IDAHO LEADS MTG IN
TWIN FALLS 9/25/13 90 MI @
.45
Totals for 88749 40.50
88750 11/29/2013 HI DIRECT MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- HIGH 167.40
INTENSITY LAMPS
88750 11/29/2013 HI DIRECT MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 468.00
BALLASTS, HIGH INTENSITY
LAMPS
88750 11/29/2013 HI DIRECT MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 448.70
BALLASTS, HIGH INTENSITY
LAMPS
Totals for 88750 1,084.10
88751 11/29/2013 HOBART SERVICES ITW PIQUA OH FS: LABOR - WORK DONE ON 394.25
STEAMER AND TILT SKILLET AT
BHS
88751 11/29/2013 HOBART SERVICES ITW PIQUA OH FS: PARTS FOR STEAMER AND 584.63
TILT SKILLET AT BHS
Totals for 88751 978.88
88752 11/29/2013 HONDO, CAROLYN BURLEY D INSTR IMPR: REIMBURSE 40.50
MILEAGE- IDAHO LEADS MTG IN
TWIN FALLS 9/25/13 90 MI @

.45
Totals for 88752 40.50
88753 11/29/2013 IBF GROUP BOISE ID BHS: ATTENDANCE SLIPS 304.35
88753 11/29/2013 IBF GROUP BOISE ID CO: W-2 FORMS/ENVELOPES FOR 250.53
PAYROLL
Totals for 88753 554.88
88754 11/29/2013 INTEGRITY AIR FILTRA BOISE ID MAINT: BHS- FURNACE FILTERS 432.08
Totals for 88754 432.08

88755 11/29/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS : THERMOSTAT FOR BUS (TO 93.04
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88755 11/29/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 03-3- OIL COOLER 44.92
GASKET

Totals for 88755 137.96

88756 11/29/2013 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID DIST WIDE: MONTHLY GAS BILL 21,275.54

88756 11/29/2013 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID TRANS: MONTHLY GAS BILL 343.14

Totals for 88756 21,618.68

88757 11/29/2013 ISHA NAMPA ID TITLE VI-B:: LICENSE RENEWAL 60.00

FOR SPEECH PATHOLOGIST FOR
THE 2014
Totals for 88757 60.00
88758 11/29/2013 JONES, TAMMY ALMO ID TRANS: REIMBURSE UNLEADED 75.00
FUEL FOR BUS 14-4 ALMO ROUTE.
ROUTE BUS 09-5 BUS BEING
REPAIRED
Totals for 88758 75.00
88759 11/29/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID CRTC CADD: TRANS. TO SUN 565.68
VALLEY FIELD TRIP
Totals for 88759 565.68
88760 11/29/2013 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: COMPRESSOR- 1 1/2 55.00
HOURS LABOR ON REPAIRS

88760 11/29/2013 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: FUEL FILTER FOR AIR 19.46
COMPRESSOR
88760 11/29/2013 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: BHS- RENTAL ON POST 34.05

HOLE DIGGER

Totals for 88760 108.51
88761 11/29/2013 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY D FS: FUEL FOR HYSTER 37.50
Totals for 88761 37.50
88762 11/29/2013 KARLSON, ASHLY HEYBURN D REIMBURSEMENT FOR COURSES 500.00

REQUIRED TO COMPLETE SPECIAL
EDUCATION DEGREE FOR STAFF
MEMBER.
88762 11/29/2013 KARLSON, ASHLY HEYBURN ID SPECIAL SERVICES: 500.00
REIMBURSEMENT FOR SPECIAL
EDUCATION COURSES REQUIRED TO
COMPLETE SPECIAL EDUCATION
CERTIFICATION BY STAFF.

Totals for 88762 1,000.00
88763 11/29/2013 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- PULLEY, KEY STOCK 9.99
Totals for 88763 9.99
88764 11/29/2013 KINKEAD, TERRY BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: FLASH TRAINING IN 198.00

BOISE 11/3-5/13 350 MI +

PERDIEM
Totals for 88764 198.00
88765 11/29/2013 KLOEPFER INC PAUL ID MAINT: DJHS- CRACK SEAL 3,472.56
PARKING LOTS
88765 11/29/2013 KLOEPFER INC PAUL ID MAINT: DES- CRACK SEAL 3,038.70
PARKING LOTS
88765 11/29/2013 KLOEPFER INC PAUL ID MAINT: DHS- CRACK SEAL 3,617.46
PARKING LOTS
88765 11/29/2013 KLOEPFER INC PAUL ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- ASPHALT 744.99

PATCH FOR FILLING IN POT
HOLES

Totals for 88765 10,873.71
88766 11/29/2013 LASERBITS, INC PHOENIX AZ CRTC: SUPPLIES-ACRYLIC, 594.65
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FOIL, ETC.
Totals for 88766 594.65
88767 11/29/2013 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID BHS: Office Printer 575.00
Cartridges
Totals for 88767 575.00
88768 11/29/2013 LLOYD, KEVIN BURLEY ID INSTR IMPR: REIMBURSE 46.80

MILEAGE- IDAHO LEADS MTG IN
TWIN FALLS 9/25/13 104 MI @
.45
Totals for 88768 46.80
88770 11/29/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 1,883.93
-DIESEL FUEL -554 GAL @
3.38870/GAL
88770 11/29/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 2,201.50
-DIESEL FUEL -667 GAL @
3.28870/GAL
88770 11/29/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 1,600.48
-DIESEL FUEL -482 GAL @
3.30859/GAL
88770 11/29/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 1,773.46
-DIESEL FUEL -520 GAL @
3.39860/GAL
88770 11/29/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 2,489.50
-DIESEL FUEL -752GAL @
3.29860/GAL
88770 11/29/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 14,237.60
-DIESEL FUEL -4301 GAL @
3.29840/GAL
Totals for 88770 24,186.47
88771 11/29/2013 LYNCH, STEVE BURLEY D SCH BRD: ROUND TRIP TO BOISE 195.60
FROM BURLEY FOR ISBA
CONFERENCE IN COUER D'ALENE,
ID 11/5-8/13 340 MI + AIRPORT
PARKING
Totals for 88771 195.60
88772 11/29/2013 MARTIN, GAIL BURLEY D SP SERV:OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 81.84
TRAVEL TO ALBION, DECLO 10/7,
10/14, 10/21, 10/22, 10/28,
11/4, 11/11/13 186 MI
Totals for 88772 81.84
88773 11/29/2013 MCCARTY, DANIAL BURLEY D TITLE VI-B: EARLY CHILDHOOD 10.00
IEP IN TWIN FALLS 11/13/13

Totals for 88773 10.00
88775 11/29/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcoO FS: MILK FOR DWORSHAK 2,872.35
88775 11/29/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR BJHS 2,395.14
88775 11/29/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR ALBION 178.67
88775 11/29/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR OAKLEY ELEM 1,879.96
88775 11/29/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR MT VIEW 3,377.21
88775 11/29/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR RAFT RIVER ELEM 1,625.39
88775 11/29/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR DECLO ELEM 3,097.21
88775 11/29/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR WHITE PINE 4,948.81
88775 11/29/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR BHS 3,716.36
88775 11/29/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR CHS 827.00

Totals for 88775 24,918.10
88776 11/29/2013 MOBILE DRUG SCREEN S BURLEY ID DISTRICT: DRUG TESTING--BHS 182.25

88776 11/29/2013 MOBILE DRUG SCREEN S BURLEY ID DISTRICT: DRUG TESTING--OHS 216.00
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Totals for 88776 398.25
88777 11/29/2013 MYSERVICE SOLUTIONS, SANTA CLARA CA WP: MACBOOK (refurbished) 897.00
Totals for 88777 897.00
88778 11/29/2013 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA SPECIAL SERVICES BHS: TIMERS 20.25

FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION
CLASSROOM
Totals for 88778 20.25
88779 11/29/2013 NCS PEARSON INC., CHICAGO IL TITLE VI-B:SPECIAL SERVICES: 139.40
TESTING PROTOCOLS FOR SCHOOL
PSYCHOLOGIST TESTING
Totals for 88779 139.40
88782 11/29/2013 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: SOUR CREAM, PORK & BEANS, 1,554.11
PRODUCE INV #4425043
88782 11/29/2013 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: HAMBURGER BUNS, PICKLES, 599.19
PRODUCE INV #4432790
88782 11/29/2013 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: FROZEN SOUP, SHREDDED 477.85
LETTUCE, BANANAS INV #4440806
88782 11/29/2013 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: PEARS, BOWLS, SANDWICH 1,999.16
BAGS INV #4409458
88782 11/29/2013 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: CREDIT FOR DAMAGED KLUSKI -11.64
NOODLES INV #4401426
88782 11/29/2013 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: CHIPS FOR FFVP SALSA FOR 155.80
DWORSHAK & MT. VIEW
88782 11/29/2013 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: CEREAL, MARSHMALLOWS, 988.48
BOWLS, PRODUCE INV #4417281
Totals for 88782 5,762.95
88789 11/29/2013 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 2,529.60
COMMODITIES INV #SI0320468
88789 11/29/2013 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 7,949.11
COMMODITIES INV #SI0320465
88789 11/29/2013 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 9,688.46
COMMODITIES INV #SI0320464
88789 11/29/2013 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 4,777.00
COMMODITIES INV #SI0320467
88789 11/29/2013 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 2,374.68
COMMODITIES INV #SI0319749
88789 11/29/2013 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 622.50
COMMODITIES INV #SI0320466
88789 11/29/2013 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 155.28
COMMODITIES INV #SI0317826
88789 11/29/2013 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 12,049.25
COMMODITIES INV #SI00317828
88789 11/29/2013 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 7,786.06
COMMODITIES INV #SI0317827
88789 11/29/2013 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 11,469.83
COMMODITIES INV #SI0317825
88789 11/29/2013 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 11,028.08
COMMODITIES INV #SI0319747
88789 11/29/2013 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 6,148.15

COMMODITIES INV #SI0319748

Totals for 88789 76,578.00
88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 203.00
88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA FOR BHS 315.00
88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 126.00
88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS OFFICE: PIZZA 24.49

88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR CHS 91.00
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88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BHS 315.00
88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 203.00
88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 126.00
88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 203.00
88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS OFFICE:PIZZA 13.08
88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 203.00
88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR CHS 91.00
88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS OFFICE: PIZZA 20.00
88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BHS 350.00
88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR DHS 112.00
88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR DHS 112.00
88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR DHS 112.00
88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR DHS 112.00
88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR CHS 91.00
88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BHS 350.00
88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR CHS 91.00
88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 126.00
88793 11/29/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 140.00
Totals for 88793 3,529.57
88794 11/29/2013 O'BRADY, SEAN BURLEY D INSTR IMPR: REIMBURSE 39.15

MILEAGE- IDAHO LEADS MTG IN
TWIN FALLS 9/25/13 87 MI @

.45
Totals for 88794 39.15
88795 11/29/2013 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. ST LOUIS MO FS: SUPPLIES FOR SANTA SACKS 521.75
Totals for 88795 521.75
88796 11/29/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID MAINT: BJH- ONE STICK OF 3/4" 9.85

ANGLE IRON FOR FURNACE

Totals for 88796 9.85

88797 11/29/2013 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- DRY 7.53
WALL SCREWS

88797 11/29/2013 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- WALL 537.27

ANCHORS, SELF TAPPING
SCREWS, SCREWS, BOLTS, WIRE
TIES, LOCK WASHERS, FENDER
WASHERS, AND ELECTRICAL

CONNECTORS

Totals for 88797 544.80

88798 11/29/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: OHS- FIRE MONITORING 22.00
12/1-31/13

88798 11/29/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: BHS- ALARM & FIRE 48.90

MONITORING 12/1-31/13
88798 11/29/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: WHITE PINE- FIRE 22.00
MONITORING 12/1-31/13
88798 11/29/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: MT VIEW- FIRE 22.00
MONITORING 12/1-31/13
Totals for 88798 114.90
88799 11/29/2013 PEARSON EDUCATION ATLANTA GA CRTC EMT: CREDIT ON RETURNED -485.00
EMT WORKBOOKS SENT TWICE.
88799 11/29/2013 PEARSON EDUCATION ATLANTA GA CRTC EMT: EMT WORKBOOKS- 533.50
SHIPMENT SENT TWICE. WAS
RETURNED AND RECEIVED CREDIT
FOR $485.
Totals for 88799 48.50

88800 11/29/2013 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PA BURLEY ID MAINT: BRAKE HOSE LOCK FOR 0.57
JOHN DEERE MOWER
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Totals for 88800 0.57
88801 11/29/2013 PETTY CASH - TRANSPO BURLEY ID TRANS: PETTY CASH FOR TRAVEL 334.78
EXPENSE
Totals for 88801 334.78
88802 11/29/2013 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL PITTSBURGH PA CO:POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 249.33
Totals for 88802 249.33
88803 11/29/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: OHS-DUPLEX/SINGLE 5.30

RECEPTICLE BOX

88803 11/29/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: BHS GYM- ONE WAY 135.62
PAGING HORN

88803 11/29/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT:0HS-PLUGS 24.08

88803 11/29/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: DWOR- SOCKETS, 15.45
ZINC-BICHROMATE

Totals for 88803 180.45
88804 11/29/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 85.95
88804 11/29/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: PHONE SERVICE 3,194.76
88804 11/29/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60
88804 11/29/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: PHONE BILL 103.23

Totals for 88804 3,646.54
88806 11/29/2013 PRESCOTT, INC. TWIN FALLS ID FS: LABOR FOR WORK DONE ON 341.00

STEAMER AND DISHWASHER AT
RAFT RIVER

88806 11/29/2013 PRESCOTT, INC. TWIN FALLS ID FS: PART FOR OAKLEY OVEN AND 10.00
DISHWASHER
88806 11/29/2013 PRESCOTT, INC. TWIN FALLS ID FS: PARTS FOR STEAMER AND 244 .48

DISHWASHER AT RAFT RIVER
88806 11/29/2013 PRESCOTT, INC. TWIN FALLS ID FS: LABOR FOR WORK DONE ON 334.00
OAKLEY OVEN AND DISHWASHER
88806 11/29/2013 PRESCOTT, INC. TWIN FALLS ID FS: LABOR FOR WORK DONE ON 235.00
OVENS AT MT. VIEW
88806 11/29/2013 PRESCOTT, INC. TWIN FALLS ID FS: LABOR FOR WORK DONE ON 455.00
STEAMER AND DISHWASHER AT
RAFT RIVER
88806 11/29/2013 PRESCOTT, INC. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: MTN. VIEW- ADJUST 268.00
PRESSURE CONTROL AND FOUND
FAILING FLAME AMPLIFIER
BOARD. REPLACED WITH STAND BY
BOARD.
Totals for 88806 1,887.48
88807 11/29/2013 READING HORIZONS, IN SALT LAKE CITY uT RAFT RIVER ELEMENTARY: 684.76
READING HORIZIONS READING
PROGRAM FOR ELEMENTARY
STUDENTS SERVED BY TITLE I &
SPECIAL EDUCATION

Totals for 88807 684.76
88808 11/29/2013 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT DES; Reader strips 38.93
Totals for 88808 38.93
88809 11/29/2013 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN DJHS: (1) Accelerated Reading 4.99
Quiz
88809 11/29/2013 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN DJHS: (6) Accelerated Reading 29.94
Quizzes
Totals for 88809 34.93
88810 11/29/2013 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 29.50

BIRTHS, DEATHS

88810 11/29/2013 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 29.50
BIRTHS, DEATHS
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Totals for 88810 59.00
88811 11/29/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY D MAINT: WP- REPAIR THERMOSTAT 428.09

IN PRINCIPALS OFFICE
88811 11/29/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS- REPAIR FURNACE 130.00
IN WEIGHT ROOM AND GYM
Totals for 88811 558.09
88813 11/29/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: ALBION- REPLACEMENT 588.05
WATER HEATER WITH FLEX AND
PAN 80 GALLON
88813 11/29/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: BJHW- CONDENSATE PUMP 833.17
W/FLANGE FOR BOILER
88813 11/29/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: DWOR, BJHW- BOILER LOW 254.68
WATER CUT OUT SWITCHES
88813 11/29/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: BJHS-PILOT ORIF 43.26
88813 11/29/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: ALMO- PRESSURE TANK, 815.96
PIPE, FITTINGS, 11/4"™ CRIMPER
TOOL FOR PEX PIPE, HANGERS
Totals for 88813 2,535.12
88814 11/29/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY, IN NAMPA ID FS: GARBAGE DISPOSAL 187.70
ATTACHMENT FOR BHS
Totals for 88814 187.70
88815 11/29/2013 ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVI SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: MONTHLY SERVICE OF 1,133.19
SCHOOLS INV #111307

Totals for 88815 1,133.19

88816 11/29/2013 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT ID TRANS: BUS 03-4 -LOWER DOOR 44.28
GLASS

Totals for 88816 44.28

88817 11/29/2013 SAFARI BEST WESTERN BOISE ID TITLE VI-B:S - HOTEL ROOM FOR 160.20

STAFF TO ATTEND FLASH
TRAINING IN BOISE ID ON 11/4

& 11/5/13
Totals for 88817 160.20
88818 11/29/2013 SAFETY FIRST/MARTY B TWIN FALLS ID BJHS: Teachers: Adult, Child 500.00
CPR CLASS
Totals for 88818 500.00
88819 11/29/2013 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES JEFFERSON CITY MO RRHS: SCOPE CLASSROOM 296.67
MAGAZINES
Totals for 88819 296.67
88820 11/29/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL SPECIAL SERVICES: OT/PT 66.85
SUPPLIES
Totals for 88820 66.85
88821 11/29/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: SHOP SUPPLIES- 93.37

ELECTRIC FUEL PUMP, FUEL PUMP
STRAINER
88821 11/29/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: SHOP 93.37
SUPPLIES-ELECTRIC FUEL PUMP,
FUEL PUMP STRAINER
Totals for 88821 186.74
88822 11/29/2013 SEARLE'S OAKLEY ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL OHS 25.50
FCCLA COMPETITION IN TWIN
FALLS WITH STUDENTS
Totals for 88822 25.50
88823 11/29/2013 SEELY, MATTHEW BURLEY ID INSTR IMPR: REIMBURSE 33.75
MILEAGE- IDAHO LEADS MTG IN

TWIN FALLS 9/25/13 75 MI @
.45



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 8:51 AM 12/06/13

05.13.10.00.07-10.2-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 11/01/13 - 11/30/13) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Totals for 88823 33.75
88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES FOR 39.04
LABS
88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BJHS: 62.35

COOKING & CLEANING SUPPLIES
FOR LIFE SKILLS CLASS

88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES FOR 38.24
FOOD LABS
88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA DISTRICT VISION SCREENING - 25.04

BOTTLED WATER AND DONUTS FOR
VOLUNTEERS

88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 102.59
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES FOR 76.65
LABS

88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES FOR 37.81
LABS

88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES FOR 22.01
LABS

88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES FOR 55.30
FOOD LABS

88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA DISTRICT VISION SCREENING - 8.46

BOTTLED WATER AND DONUTS FOR
VOLUNTEERS

88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 60.41
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA FED.PROG. LEP:PAPER GOODS 38.64
COOKIES & BEVERAGES FOR SIOP
TRAINING 10/18/13

88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BJHS: 13.96
COOKING & CLEANING SUPPLIES
FOR LIFE SKILLS CLASS

88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA DISTRICT VISION SCREENING - 6.49
BOTTLED WATER AND DONUTS FOR
VOLUNTEERS

88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 62.59
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES FOR 29.74
FOOD LABS
88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BJHS: 34.35

COOKING & CLEANING SUPPLIES
FOR LIFE SKILLS CLASS

88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA TITLE II-A: SUPPLIES FOR 30.36
COMMON CORE MTG 10/9/13

88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES FOR 36.15
LABS

88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES FOR 94.37
FOOD LABS

88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BJHS: 16.58

COOKING & CLEANING SUPPLIES
FOR LIFE SKILLS CLASS

88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES FOR 42.46
FOOD LABS
88829 11/29/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA TITLE II-A: PROFESSIONAL DEV: 19.98

SUPPLIES FOR MEETINGS &
TRAININGS
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Totals for 88829 953.57
88830 11/29/2013 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN D TRANS:0IL TRANSFER PUMP 6.11

FITTING IN LUBE PIT
88830 11/29/2013 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID MAINT: FACE SEALS, FUEL WATER 10.68
HOSE FOR JOHN DEERE LAWN
TRACTOR
Totals for 88830 16.79
88831 11/29/2013 SNAKE RIVER PEST CON BURLEY ID MAINT: DWO- TREATMENT TO 1,650.00
REMOVE COCKROACHES FROM 33
ROOMS AND CONNECTING AREAS

Totals for 88831 1,650.00

88835 11/29/2013 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS D FS: HEALTH INSPECTIONS FOR 245.00
WAREHOUSE

88835 11/29/2013 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS D FS: HEALTH INSPECTIONS FOR 245.00

KITCHENS & SERVING SITES @
WHITE PINE

88835 11/29/2013 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS ID FS: HEALTH INSPECTIONS FOR 270.00
KITCHENS & SERVING SITES @
RAFT RIVER SCHOOLS

88835 11/29/2013 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS D FS: HEALTH INSPECTIONS FOR 335.00
KITCHENS & SERVING SITES @
DECLO SCHOOLS

88835 11/29/2013 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS ID FS: HEALTH INSPECTIONS FOR 245.00
KITCHENS & SERVING SITES @
OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

88835 11/29/2013 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS D FS: HEALTH INSPECTIONS FOR 65.00
SERVING SITES @ CHS

88835 11/29/2013 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS ID FS: HEALTH INSPECTIONS FOR 245.00
KITCHENS & SERVING SITES @
BJHS

88835 11/29/2013 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS ID FS: HEALTH INSPECTIONS FOR 245.00
KITCHENS & SERVING SITES @
ALBION ELEMENTARY

88835 11/29/2013 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS ID FS: HEALTH INSPECTIONS FOR 270.00
KITCHENS & SERVING SITES @
BHS

88835 11/29/2013 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS D FS: HEALTH INSPECTIONS FOR 65.00
SERVING SITES @ ALMO SCHOOL

88835 11/29/2013 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS ID FS: HEALTH INSPECTIONS FOR 245.00
KITCHENS & SERVING SITES @
DWORSHAK

88835 11/29/2013 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS ID FS: HEALTH INSPECTIONS FOR 245.00
KITCHENS & SERVING SITES @

MT. VIEW
Totals for 88835 2,720.00
88836 11/29/2013 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID FS: Stamp Pad 7.95
Totals for 88836 7.95
88837 11/29/2013 SPRINGHILL SUITES BY BOISE ID TITLE I-A: LODGING FOR 4 166.00

STAFF ATTENDING THE ID
READING & LITERACY SUMMIT,
BOISE ID NOV. 15, 2013

Totals for 88837 166.00

88838 11/29/2013 STEELCITY VACUUM COM MOUNT PLEASANT PA MAINT: DES, STOCK- VACUUM 31.62
CORDS

Totals for 88838 31.62

88839 11/29/2013 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID PRESCHOOL CENTER: FOOD ITEMS 9.74
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FOR CLASSROOM USE -TURKEY

BREAST
88839 11/29/2013 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID FS: FRESH EGGS FOR BHS 6.29
Totals for 88839 16.03
88840 11/29/2013 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: RESORT FEES 21.60

FOR SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST TO
ATTEND THE NATIONAL DLD
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY, ID
- OCTOBER 3, 2013

Totals for 88840 21.60
88841 11/29/2013 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID CHS BUSINESS: OFFICE PRO 64.25
88841 11/29/2013 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID CHS BUSINESS: HP PROBOOK 625.00
88841 11/29/2013 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID SPECIAL SERVICES MT. VIEW - 25.99

DLP PROJECTOR REMOTE CONTROL
FOR DELL 2300 MP
Totals for 88841 715.24
88842 11/29/2013 THOMAS, KAREN HEYBURN ID TITLE VI-B: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 285.00
SPEECH MEMBERSHIP DUES TO
ASHA
Totals for 88842 285.00
88843 11/29/2013 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID MAINT: MOWER-JOHN DEERE 43.99
322-1-NEW TIRE
Totals for 88843 43.99
88844 11/29/2013 TREBAR KENWORTH HEYBURN ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 1,536.34
REPLACE INJECTOR PUMP IN
COMPRESSOR USED TO BLOW OUT
SPRINKLER LINES
88844 11/29/2013 TREBAR KENWORTH HEYBURN ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS: LABOR 288.30
TO REPLACE INJECTOR PUMP IN
COMPRESSOR USED TO BLOW OUT
SPRINKLER LINES
Totals for 88844 1,824.64
88845 11/29/2013 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:CHS-CABLES FOR 132.00
OVERHEAD PROJECTOR
88845 11/29/2013 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:CHS-CEILING PLATE, 151.00
PROJECTOR KIT
88845 11/29/2013 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ RRHS PERKINS AG: 50 FT. 29.90
AUDIO CABLE
88845 11/29/2013 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:CHS-DISTRIBUTION 53.00
AMP INPUT/OUTPUT HD15-PIN
Totals for 88845 365.90
88846 11/29/2013 TUCKETT, JALYNN DECLO ID TITLE VI-B: EARLY CHILDHOOD 10.00
IEP IN TWIN FALLS 11/13/13

Totals for 88846 10.00

88848 11/29/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcO SPECIAL SERVICES: "DRAFT" 23.75
STAMPS

88848 11/29/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcO SCHOOL NURSE: SUPPLIES - 39.47

PENCILS, SHEET PROTECTORS
88848 11/29/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco SCHOOL NURSE: SUPPLIES - 95.17
FLASHDRIVES, INK CARTRIDGE

88848 11/29/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CO: LETTER TRAYS, "SIGN HERE" 23.89
FLAGS

88848 11/29/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CHS BUSINESS: PRINTER TONER 522.08
CARTRIDGES

88848 11/29/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CO: INK CARTRDIGES 261.72

88848 11/29/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco SPECIAL SERVICES: PRINTER 92.58
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CARTRIDGES
Totals for 88848 1,058.66
88849 11/29/2013 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN D SPECIAL SERVICES: WORKING 194.00
LUNCH FOR CPI RESTRAINT
TRAINING
Totals for 88849 194.00
88850 11/29/2013 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS: IH BUSES 2010 2012 & 49.56
2013 -AMBER PARK/TURN LIGHTS
88850 11/29/2013 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS: FLOOR DRY FOR BUS 50.40
SHOP
88850 11/29/2013 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS: BUS 07-1 -BRAKE DRUM, 404.18
LATE IH BUSES -AIR FILTER,
ALL BUSES -LIGHT BULBS
Totals for 88850 504.14
88851 11/29/2013 VIRCO CONWAY AR FS: 20 TABLES #MTB 172912, 5 25,610.72
TABLES #MTB 15712, TOP GREY
NEBULA, SEAT BLACK, BANDING
BLACK, FRAME BLACK, 4 TABLES
#0S603072, 1 OFFICE CHAIR
#0QS4449A
Totals for 88851 25,610.72
88856 11/29/2013 VISA TAMPA FL FISCAL MANGR: MEAL FOR BOARD 167.00
MEMBERS @ ISBA CONFERENCE
11/7/13
88856 11/29/2013 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ ISBA CONFERENCE 55.67
11/8/13
88856 11/29/2013 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL TO STATE VOLLEYBALL 43.82
10/31/13
88856 11/29/2013 VISA TAMPA FL RENTAL CAR FOR ISBA 524.65
CONFERENCE 11/5-8/13
88856 11/29/2013 VISA TAMPA FL FISCAL MANGR: MEALS @ LEPC 20.00
MEETING 10/22/13
88856 11/29/2013 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: SURVEY MONKEY.COM: 300.00
REGISTRATION UPGRADE FOR
SURVEY MONKEY
88856 11/29/2013 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL FROM ISBA CONFERENCE 34.62
11/8/13
88856 11/29/2013 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ ISBA CONFERENCE 95.23
11/6/13
88856 11/29/2013 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ ISBA CONFERENCE 43.12
11/6/13
88856 11/29/2013 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL TO STATE VOLLEYBALL 23.38
10/31/13
88856 11/29/2013 VISA TAMPA FL PARKING @ BOISE AIRPORT FOR 30.00
ISBA CONFERENCE 11/5-8/13
88856 11/29/2013 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL TO STATE VOLLEYBALL 46.30
11/2/13
88856 11/29/2013 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL TO STATE VOLLEYBALL 30.64
11/2/13
88856 11/29/2013 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ ISBA CONFERENCE 59.41
11/5/13
88856 11/29/2013 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL FOR BOARD @ ISBA 250.00
CONFERENCE 11/5/13
88856 11/29/2013 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL FOR BOARD @ ISBA 296.17
CONFERENCE 11/6/13
88856 11/29/2013 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL FOR RENTAL CAR @ ISBA 42.20

56
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CONFERENCE 11/8/13
DONATION: NECKLACE PURCHASED 53.
FOR AUCTION @ ISBA CONFERENCE
11/6/13

Totals for 88856 2,115.
INSTR IMPR: REIMBURSE 37.
MILEAGE- IDAHO LEADS MTG IN
TWIN FALLS 9/25/13 82.3 MI @
.45

Totals for 88857 37.
CRTC: CANDY, 144.

PENCILS, MEMO

PADS, DAY PACKS FOR CADD
SERVICE
FED MIGRANT PAC: 162.

REFRESHMENTS, SUPPLIES FOR

FAMILY PAC MEETING NOV. 1,

2013

CRTC INFO TECH: CLASSROOM 75.
SUPPLIES- TOTE BOXES, FOAM
BRUSHES, BALL WRENCH, WOOD
GLUE, CABLE TIES, MINWAX
FILL, LUBRICANT, AIR

FRESHENERS

CRTC MANU: CAMERA 98.
KFAC: CARTRIDGES,CABLES, 153.
CONNECTORS
TITLE II-A: SHEET PROTECTORS 58.
KFAC: SUPPLIES - BINDERS, 37.
BATTERIES

FED MIGRANT PAC: USB FLASH 334.
DRIVES FOR FAMILY PAC MEETING

NOV. 1, 2013

FED MIGRANT PAC: RETURNED 32G 5.
USB DRIVE, PURCHASED 32 METAL
USB

SPECIAL SERVICES: CLEANING, 11.
PAPER PRODUCTS

SPECIAL SERVICES MT. VIEW: 112.
BABY WIPES, SANITIZING WIPES,
SNACKS, REINFORCER ITEMS

CRTC MANU: CLASSROOM 191.

SUPPLIES-PEN, MARKERS, WHITE
BOARD MARKERS, PAINT
TECH GRANT:WP- CLASSROOM 3,620.
I-PODS

SPECIAL SERVICES: PRINTER 151.
CARTRIDGES FOR RELATED

SERVICES STAFF
DHS FOOD PRO:

MICROWAVES 278.

TITLE II-A: SHEET PROTECTORS 58.

CRTC HEALTH OCC: CLASSROOM 310.

SUPPLIES: SHEETS, TOWELS,
HAND SANITIZER, BAND-AIDS,
ETC

WP: APPLE iPAD WITH RETINA
DISPLAY

449.
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Totals for 88862 6,253.28
88863 11/29/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: BUS 09-5- WINDOW 65.77

SENSOR EMERGENCY BUZZER
88863 11/29/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: BUS 07-1 -STEPWELL 114.80

HEATER MOTOR ASSY
Totals for 88863 180.57

Totals for checks 631,824.37
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 11,560.51 2.00 233,217.92 244,780.43
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 3,709.96 3,709.96
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 0.00 1,713.57 1,713.57
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 9,333.37 9,333.37
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 1,298.34 1,298.34
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 1,161.65 1,161.65
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 11,130.18 11,130.18
258 IDEA PART B PRESCHOOL 0.00 0.00 9.74 9.74
263 CARL PERKINS FUND 0.00 0.00 5,055.80 5,055.80
270 TITLE III LEP 0.00 0.00 411.13 411.13
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 1,561.53 1,561.53
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 104,401.27 0.00 71,407.59 175,808.86
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 30,083.28 30,083.28
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 145,766.53 0.00 0.00 145,766.53
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 261,728.31 2.00 370,094.06 631,824.37
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